
Pharmacy Labeling Solutions 
& Supplies Catalog



2
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pharmex® Labeling Solutions & Supplies: Helping 
Pharmacies Manage Medication to Advance Patient Care

Dear Customer,

I’d like to personally thank you for choosing Pharmex® by PDC 
Healthcare as your provider of pharmacy labeling solutions and 
supplies. With over 60 years of experience and expertise, we 
specialize in designing custom solutions to meet your specific 
requirements to improve your workflow efficiency, patient 
care, and customer satisfaction. We’ve built a reputation of 
dependability and value through service to customers from the 
corner pharmacy to high volume mail order pharmacies and 
central fills. 

Quality and service are cornerstones of Pharmex®, which is why 
the VA and DOD have trusted us to provide pharmacy labeling 
and forms for dispensing hundreds of thousands of prescriptions 
nationwide and overseas to veterans and military personnel for 
over 30 years. 

As the pharmacy automation movement transforms the needs of 
many pharmacies, we’re actively innovating new labeling solutions 
that support automated processes, such as thermal printing, 
bar coding, robotics, and more. Our advanced labeling solutions 
help pharmacies like yours increase efficiency, reduce costs, and 
improve accuracy in medication dispensing and administration. 
Pharmex® solutions are used at most of the leading high volume 
pharmacy and central fill locations across the U.S.

We pride ourselves in delivering top-quality products and 
unparalleled customer service. Please don’t hesitate to contact us 
with any questions or suggestions that will help your pharmacy 
increase efficiency, reduce costs, and improve accuracy in 
medication dispensing and administration. 

Sincerely,

Robert Case
President, PDC Healthcare 

Call Pharmex® today for expert help at 888-PHARMEX (888.742.7639)

PDC Healthcare…where 
positive identification meets 
safe, efficient patient care™

As the global leader and pacesetter 
in the development of label and 
wristband identification systems, PDC 
Healthcare specializes in serving  
the healthcare, pharmacy, leisure and 
entertainment, and law enforcement 
industries. PDC Healthcare’s 
products are used in leading hospitals 
worldwide and are comprised of a 
comprehensive range of wristband 
and labeling systems. Our solutions 
help providers improve the safety 
and care of patients at critical points 
in the delivery of care to improve 
clinical outcomes and enhance the 
overall patient experience.

PDC Healthcare’s identification 
solutions and medical products 
meet important guidelines of The 
Joint Commission, World Healthcare 
Organization, FDA, AHA, and HIPAA. 
PDC Healthcare follows a systematic, 
world-standard approach to ensure 
superior product design, manufacturing, 
and customer support services.



3

Customer First Philosophy  
& Personal Attention at  
PDC Healthcare
�Committed to 100% satisfaction — before, during,  

and after your order
�Personal and expert consultation from our local  

sales representatives
�Fully integrated Customer Service and Inside Sales Team

Easy Ordering Options
Toll-Free Customer Service
�Contact our Customer Service team for expert assistance  

in finding the solutions that meet your needs. Call us 
today at 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)

EDI Ordering
�Offers increased efficiency, cost savings and improved 

accuracy
�Streamlines inventory operations by tying manufacturing 

to actual demand
�Reduces costs of postage and paper-based records

Online Ordering
�Order Pharmex® brand pharmacy labels & supplies at  

www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex.

Over 60 Years of  
Experience & Innovation
Pharmex® by PDC Healthcare has been the number 
one choice for the most reliable healthcare identification 
solutions for over 60 years, and is a recognized industry 
leader by market share, volume of repeat business, scope 
of product, and customer satisfaction.



4
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pharmacy Laser Forms 12

Pharmacy Thermal Document Printing & Labeling 5

Pharmacy Warning Labels 19

Stock & Custom Labels 27

Pharmacy Supplies 33

Pharmacy Retail Items 56

Pharmacy Promotional Products 62

Forms & Labels Index (By Product Number) 70

Pharmacy Supplies index (By Product Number) 72

Terms & Conditions of Sale 74

TABLE OF CONTENTS



Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)
5

Pharmacy 
Thermal 
Document 
Printing  
& Labeling

In today’s pharmacy, efficiency and accuracy 
are key factors in delivering error-free 
prescription information and customer 
satisfaction. Pharmex® offers a wide 
selection of thermal labels that are designed 
to seamlessly integrate with a variety of 
pharmacy software systems. Whether 
you need the labels to work with a few 
workstations, or even to integrate with your 
pharmacy’s robotic dispensing system, we 
have stock and custom solutions to meet 
your needs. 

�EndurasprintTM Thermal Printing Solution

�Stock Thermal Labels

�Custom Thermal Labels & Robotics Thermal Solutions

�DOD and VA Thermal Labels



6
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

ECO FRIENDLY
No costly toner cartridges 
to replace, recycle, or 
send to landfills

44% FASTER
throughput than laser 
printing!*

TURNKEY SOLUTION 
Works with your existing 
software using PCL 
printer languages

27% SAVINGS 
versus laser printing!*

PROVEN 
PERFORMANCE
Datamax-O’Neil printers 
perform like champs at 
high volume pharmacies

MORE RELIABLE
than laser – our solution 
has a simple media path to 
prevent jams or downtime

Making the move from laser to thermal printing of all 
your pharmacy documents is now possible thanks to the new 

Endurasprint™ Thermal Printing Solution. Because our turnkey solution speaks 
the same printer language (PCL5e) as your legacy automation software, conversion 

is simple and painless. The feature-rich printer is ideal for high volume document and  
label printing. Don’t let your automation workflow get bogged down at the packaging 
workstation. Make the move to thermal printing to boost your printing performance!

NEW!
Endurasprint™ 

Thermal Printing Solution



7
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Endurasprint
P

h
ar

m
acy Th

er
m

al D
o

cu
m

en
t P

r
in

tin
g

 &
 Labelin

g

Fan Folded Format
Product Number Sheet Size Sheets/Box

TTP-812-NOVA 8” x 12” 1,500

TTP-48-NOVA 8” x 4” 5,000

TTP-811-NOVA 8-1/2” x 11” 1,800

Continuous Roll Format
Product Number Core Size Sheet Size Rolls/Box

TTP-CONT-NOVA 3” 8” Width 2 rolls of 
1,000’

Quality media backed by superior service has made PDC 
Healthcare media the leading choice of high volume pharmacies. 
Direct thermal paper specially designed for Endurasprint™ for 
one-button, automatic calibration and to maximize performance. 
Media has been quality-tested for 5-year image stability.

Maximize Printer Performance with  
PDC Healthcare Thermal Media

Customize Media for Your  
Specific Needs
PDC Healthcare specializes in customized media to 
meet your operation’s exact needs. From various sizes 
and perforations to pre-printing and backside printing, 
we’ve got you covered. Contact us to get started on 
your custom design.
�Custom backside printing to communicate special patient 

information, advertising message, instructions, etc.
�Custom formats (perforations, folds, etc.) 
�Custom packaging

PDC Healthcare 
media is engineered 

specifically for Endurasprint to 
provide simple, one-button calibration 

and optimized performance

To order the New EndurasprintTM call 888.PHARMEX



8
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

  
TBAR-DT
2-3/8” x 3”

TD-IRX-BAG
2-1/2” x 2-1/4”

VDTP2000P
5-7/8” x 1-13/16”

TD-XIRX42.25
2-1/2” x 2-1/4”

STOCK DIRECT THERMAL LABELS

Stock DirectThermal Labels
Pharmex® works with the top automated pharmacy dispensing 
systems to provide both stock and custom direct thermal 
prescription labels. These labels are designed specifically for 
robotic prescription dispensing systems. Robotics are the future 
of the pharmacy industry and Pharmex® is already ahead of the 
pack in providing quality direct thermal labels that are compatible 
with the most popular dispensing machines.

TD-RDS-42
TD-SP-42
TD-IRX-42
TD-XIRX-42 
TD3-IRX-42
TD3-XIRX-42

4” x 2”

Product Number System Compatibility Size of Label Core Size Labels per Roll Rolls per Box

TD-RDS-42 Parata 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,000 10 RL

TD-SP-42 ScriptPro 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,250 6 RL

TD-IRX-42 Innovation – Robotx 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,500 6 RL

TD-XIRX-42 Innovation – Robotx w/C2Rx 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,500 6 RL

TD3-IRX-42 Innovation – RDS 4” L x 2” W 3” 3,000 3 RL

TD3-XIRX-42 Innovation – RDS w/C2Rx 4” L x 2” W 3” 3,000 3 RL

TD-IRX-42.25 Innovation - Symphony 4” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 700 6 RL

TD-XIRX42.25 Innovation – Symphony w/C2Rx 4” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 700 6 RL

TD-IRX-BAG Innovation Bag Label 2-1/2” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 1000 12 RL

VDTP2000P P2000 5-7/8” L x 1-13/16” W 1-1/2” 450 20 RL

TBAR-DT P2000 2-3/8” L x 3” W 1-1/2” 627 21 RL



9
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

One 
Color Two 

Color

Three
Color Four

Color

Standardized Direct Thermal Labels 
Custom Printed for Your Pharmacy
�Thermal Vial Labels specially designed for Innovation, Parata, 

ScriptPro and Automation/Robotics
�Add your pharmacy logo, contact information, etc. in up to  

four colors

TDC-RDS-42 
TDC-SP-42 
TDC-IRX-42 
TDC-XIRX-42
TD3C-IRX-42
TD3C-XIRX-42

4” x 2”

Prescription Grade Labels
Using a prescription grade direct thermal label will help protect the 
integrity of vital prescription information against the potentially damaging 
effects of exposure to sunlight, hand sanitizers, alcohol, fading and more.

Protects 
prescription label!

Minimizes risk of fading, smearing and 
darkening of direct thermal prescription 
labels as a result of exposure to:
�Heat and moisture 
�Sunlight
�Hand soaps or sanitizers 
�Alcohol
�Common household products

Lowers overall  
operational costs!

�Ultra-smooth finish extends the  
life of your printhead, lowering your 
overall printing cost 
�Reduces printing cost utilization  

by an average of $1.73 per  
thousand labels

Maintains and builds  
a positive brand image!

�Improving the quality of the imprint 
long after the prescription leaves  
the pharmacy
�Provides a professional marketing 

image label versus your competitor’s 
basic and susceptible Rx label 

CUSTOM DIRECT THERMAL LABELS

Ideal for 
Central Fill
& Mail Order 
Applications!

Product Number System Compatibility Size of Label
Core 
Size

Labels per 
Roll

Rolls per 
Box

TDC-RDS-42 Parata 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,000 10 RL

TDC-SP-42 ScriptPro 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,250 6 RL

TDC-IRX-42 Innovation – Robotx 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,500 6 RL

TDC-XIRX-42 Innovation – Robotx w/C2Rx 4” L x 2” W 3” 1,500 6 RL

TD3C-IRX-42 Innovation – RDS 4” L x 2” W 3” 3,000 3 RL

TD3C-XIRX-42 Innovation – RDS w/C2Rx 4” L x 2” W 3” 3,000 3 RL

TDCIRX-42.25 Innovation - Symphony 4” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 700 6 RL

TDCXIRX42.25 Innovation - Symphony w/C2Rx 4” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 700 6 RL

Available for all Pharmex® direct thermal labels

P
h

ar
m

acy Th
er

m
al D

o
cu

m
en

t P
r

in
tin

g
 &

 Labelin
g

TDCIRX-42.25
TDCXIRX42.25

4” x 2-1/4”



10
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

NEW HORIZON

HORIZON DRUGS
4480 East Port Parkway, Port Orange FL 32127 

888-PHARMEX
CAUTION: FEDERAL LAW PROHIBITS THE TRANSFER OF THIS DRUG TO ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE PATIENT FOR WHOM IT WAS PRESCRIBED.

PHONE 386-322-2800  FAX 386-322-2801
4480 EASTPORT PARKWAY
PORT ORANGE, FL 32127

CAUTION: Federal law prohibits the transfer of this drug to any person other than the patient for whom it was prescribed.

PHARMEXPHARMEX

CUSTOM DIRECT THERMAL LABELS

Put your name out there. Distinguish yourself. Customize your 
prescription vial label with your pharmacy name and logo using 
Pharmex’s customized direct thermal labels. Pharmex® can use 
your design or help you develop one unique to your pharmacy. 
Our labels are compatible with any software or printer available 
on the market, ranging from automated to desktop.

Let us design your custom label to meet your specific needs and 
impress your customers.

Custom Direct Thermal Labels -  
Any Size, Any Color, Any Logo!

Custom Samples:

Call 888.PHARMEX  
for a quote today!



11
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

TBAR-DT
2-3/8” x 3”

TD-IRX-BAG
2-1/4” x 2-1/2”

CAUTION: Federal law prohibits transfer of this drug to any person other than the patient for whom prescribed.

FLKTH-DOD3
8-5/16” x 2-3/4”

Also developed for the Department of Defense, our DOD 
Thermal labels feature the same FlickAway® Technology available 
on our PharmeXcripT® forms. And, as is the case with our laser 
forms, these thermals can be customized to your specifications.

In addition to our other labels, Pharmex® offers Department of 
Defense thermals for Robotic Dispensing Machines. 
Also DAPA approved, these labels are available in plain stock or 
custom formats. Just ask your customer service  representative.

Knowing you will receive the same quality you’ve come to expect 
from Pharmex®, you can be assured of our consistent adherence 
to government-contracted specifications.

DOD Direct Thermal Labels

TDC-IRX-42AF
4” x 2”

TDC-SP-42DOD
CVA004
4” x 2”

LVA4X4IV
4” x 4”

VDTP2000P
5-7/8” x 1-13/16”

Product Number Description Size of Label Core Size
Labels per 

Roll
Rolls per 

Box

FLKTH-DOD3 Direct Thermal Refill Label 8-15/16” L x 2-3/4” W 3” 550 8 RL

TBAR-DT Pharmacy 2000 Bar Code Label 2-3/8” L x 3” W 1-1/2” 627 21 RL

TD-IRX-BAG Innovation Mailing Label 2-1/4” L x 2-1/2” W 1” 1000 12 RL

TDC-IRX-42AF ROBOTx Label 4” L x 2” W 3” 1500 6 RL

TDC-SP-42DOD ScriptPro Robot Label 4” L x 2” W 3” 1250 6 RL

LVA4X4IV Direct Thermal IV 4” L x 4” W 3” 1400 2 RL

VDTP2000P Direct Thermal Label 5-7/8” x 1-13/16” 1-1/2” 450 20 RL

PWF42DOD Direct Thermal Workflow 4” L x 2” W 1” 700 6 RL

TDC-IRX-5225DOD Direct Thermal Workflow 5” L x 2-1/4” W 1” 375 24 RL

P2KPEELER Direct Thermal Parata 4” L x 2” W 1.5” 627 9 RL

PMAXDOD Direct Thermal Parata 4-5/8” L x 2” W 3” 915 10 RL

CVA004 ScriptPro Robot Label w/Swabs 4” L x 2” W 3” 1250 6 RL

DOD Pharmacy Labeling Solutions 
P

h
ar

m
acy Th

er
m

al D
o

cu
m

en
t P

r
in

tin
g

 &
 Labelin

g



12

Pharmacy  
Laser Forms

PharmeXcripT® Laser Sheets help 
pharmacies provide critical prescription 
information to patients, while providing 
convenience and time savings. Using 
your laser printer, you can print required 
prescription information and labels on 
a single sheet in one pass. A variety of 
available formats combine prescription labels, 
warning labels, prescription information, 
receipts, and more. You can also customize 
our laser forms to meet your pharmacy’s 
specific needs and to help promote your 
pharmacy to patients for customer retention 
and referrals.

�Stock PharmeXcripT® Laser Sheets with FlickAway®

�Custom PharmeXcripT® Laser Sheets with FlickAway®

�Stock & Custom Laser Sheets 

�DOD and VA PharmeXcripT® Laser Sheets with FlickAway®



13
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

PXT14-5M (8-30-2006)    97.71%     8.305∅ ∅

CA
UT

IO
N:

 F
ED

ER
AL

 L
AW

 P
RO

HI
BI

TS
 T

HE
 T

RA
NS

FE
R 

OF
 T

HI
S 

DR
UG

 T
O

AN
Y 

PE
RS

ON
 O

TH
ER

 T
HA

N 
TH

E 
PA

TI
EN

T 
FO

R 
W

HO
M

 IT
 W

AS
 P

RE
SC

RI
BE

D.

FEED INTO PRINTER�FlickAway® ViaLabelTM • US Pat. # 5,855,395 et. al.
PXT14-5M      1-888-PHARMEX

�FEED INTO PRINTER� �

PXT-14-PS
8-1/2” x 14”

PharmeXcripT® Stock Laser Sheets  
with FlickAway®

Our PharmeXcripT® laser script set with patented FlickAway® 
technology is one of the most efficient products ever produced 
for the pharmacy industry. This innovative design combines the 
vial label and warning labels into one easy-to-peel-off label, 
allowing for quick label application and a professional package. 
The attached warning labels are perforated in a way that allows 
the labels that are not needed to be quickly “flicked away.” This 
helps the pharmacist process each script more efficiently, saving 
both time and money. Plus, the attached laser sheet keeps 
important information together -- including receipts, warnings 
and drug interaction alerts -- all on one easy-to-use form.

STOCK PHARMEXCRIPT® LASER SHEETS

All of our PharmeXcripT® Laser Sheets with FlickAway® are 
compatible with, and approved for, most software and  
printers including:

�McKesson (Per-Sé® 
Technologies,  
Renlar, Condor, Zadall, 
etc.)	
�SpeedScript®

�Computer Rx
�Micromerchant
�OPUS

�QS/1®	
�Etreby
�Rx30	
�HBS
�PDX
�Lexmark™, HP  

and Kyocera

PXT14-5M
8-1/2” x 14”

PXT14-G2A
8-1/2” x 14”

PXT-5E
8-1/2” x 11”

PXT-6G1A
8-1/2” x 11”

Product Number Description Size of Form Sheets per Box

PXT-14-PS

Laser Sheets

8-1/2” W x 14” L

1,000

PXT14-5M 8-1/2” W x 14” L

PXT14-G2A 8-1/2” W x 14” L

PXT-5E 8-1/2” W x 11” L

PXT-6G1A 8-1/2” W x 11” L

P
H

ARMA


CY Laser
 FORM




S



14
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

STOCK PHARMEXCRIPT® LASER SHEETS

FlickAway® is a registered trademark of Automatic Business Products Co., Inc.

PXT-6DOD5
8-1/2” x 14”

PXT-6G2A
8-1/2” x 11”

PXT-6DOD3
8-1/2” x 11”

PXT-5M
8-1/2” x 11”

Product Number Description Size of Form Sheets per Box

PXT-6G2A

Laser Sheets

8-1/2” W x 11” L

1,000
PXT-6DOD3 8-1/2” W x 11” L

PXT-5M 8-1/2” W x 11” L

PXT-6DOD5 8-1/2” W x 14” L

one sheet. 
one printer. 
one patient.
one prescription . . .
Now that’s EASY!



15
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

RECEIPT

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT. PLEASE RETAIN
FOR YOUR TAX OR INSURANCE.

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT. PLEASE RETAIN
FOR YOUR TAX OR INSURANCE.

W
ar

ni
ng

: S
ta

te
 o

r f
ed

er
al

 la
w

 p
ro

hi
bi

ts
 tr

an
sf

er
 o

f t
hi

s 
dr

ug
 to

an
y 

pe
rs

on
 o

th
er

 th
an

 th
e 

pe
rs

on
 fo

r w
ho

m
 it

 w
as

 p
re

sc
rib

ed
.

1-888-PHARMEX
FlickAway®  ViaLabelTM

U.S. Pat. 5,855,395 et.al.

MARINA DRUG PHARMACY -  DIE 1401 (3-15-11)∅ ∅

RECEIPT

Marina Drug Pharmacy
(386) 322-2800

4480 Eastport Parkway
Port Orange, FL 32127

Marina Drug Pharmacy
(386) 322-2800

4480 Eastport Parkway
Port Orange, FL 32127

Marina Drug Pharmacy
(386) 322-2800

4480 Eastport Parkway
Port Orange, FL 32127

Marina Drug Pharmacy
(386) 322-2800

4480 Eastport Parkway
Port Orange, FL 32127

CUSTOM PHARMEXCRIPT® LASER SHEETS

PharmeXcripT® Custom Laser Sheets  
with FlickAway®

Using the same patented FlickAway® technology that’s in our 
stock forms, your custom laser sheet will feature the innovative 
design that combines the vial label and warning labels into one 
easy-to-peel-off label. Connected to that label area is a laser 
sheet that can be designed any way you wish—leaving spaces for 
drug interaction alerts, payment and tax receipts, self-promotional 
material, coupons, or anything you decide will improve your 
business. And on each section of each form, your personalized 
information appears as a reminder to your customer.

Choose one of our stock forms as a base, or let us design a 
form specifically for you. Our professional art department will 
incorporate your logo and develop a layout to accommodate your 
software requirements. Use our standard ink colors, or specify a 
PMS match. No matter which choices you make, we will strive to 
produce a final product that exceeds your expectations.

FlickAway® Feature: Standard position for FlickAway® 
The attached warning labels 
are perforated in a way that 

allows the pharmacist to 
quickly flick away labels that 

are not needed. 

P
H

ARMA


CY Laser
 FORM




S



16
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

CAUTION: FEDERAL LAW PROHIBITS THE TRANSFER OF THIS DRUG TO ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE PERSON FOR WHOM IT WAS PRESCRIBED.

FEED INTO PRINTER FEED INTO PRINTER

LITTLE DRUG CO  4-21-2010 97.71%      8.305

� �

FlickAway® ViaLabelTM • US Pat. # 5,855,395 et. al.

1-888-PHARMEX

412 CANAL ST. • NEW SMYRNA BCH., FL.            (386) 428-9041

412 CANAL ST. • NEW SMYRNA BCH., FL.            (386) 428-9041

412 CANAL ST. • NEW SMYRNA BCH., FL.            (386) 428-9041

Please review this template carefully. Do not approve unless
this represents what you require. Your signature and positive
approval gives Pharmex® permission to proceed with the
purchase of dies and creation of plates, if applicable. Please
respond promptly, we cannot proceed without your signature.

APPROVED:       YES         NO

If no, please describe:

Signature:

Date:

CUSTOM PHARMEXCRIPT® LASER SHEETS

Your laser sheets can be ordered in up to five ink colors. Send 
press-ready artwork files, specifying PMS ink colors, and we’ll 
print your logo to your satisfaction. Or let our art department 
recreate your logo and typeface, suggest graphics and color 
choices, and design an eye-catching form for you!

We stock numerous templates that correspond to the most 
popular Pharmacy Software Systems. If you’d like to have 
something different, one of our representatives will work with 
you to create a custom layout to your particular specifications.

Add coupons, special offers and more

Add back printing to 
sell your message, 
alert customers to 

important pharmacy 
data, give additional 
contact information, 

and more.



17
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

CUSTOM PHARMACY LASER SHEETS

Custom Pharmacy Laser Sheets
These Custom Pharmacy Laser Sheets are still one of the best 
ways to ensure that your patient receives all necessary materials 
upon leaving your pharmacy. Our standard Pharmacy Laser 
Sheets offer the same vial label/warning label material top-
bonded to a perforated laser paper bottom, keeping all pertinent 
information—prescription, warnings, payment receipt, tax receipt, 
drug interaction alerts and more—on one easy-to-use form. Easy 
for you. Easy for your customer.

All of our Stock and Custom Laser Sheets are compatible with, 
and approved for, most software and printers including 
Per-Sé® Technologies (Renlar, Condor, Zadall, etc.), QS/1®, 
SpeedScript®, Etreby, McKesson, Rx30, Lexmark™, HP and 
Kyocera.

Like any of our Custom Laser Sheets, these forms can be 
ordered in up to five ink colors, with or without back printing, 
and designed to accommodate your software program. Start with 
one of our stock forms, or have our art department design a 
template specifically for you. Leave space on the attached laser 
paper for receipts, coupons, special offers, and more . . . you 
decide the applications that would best serve your needs.

If the form you are currently using does not exactly meet your 
needs, or if you have one that belongs to another pharmacy that 
particularly appeals to you, send it along with your order and we 
will design your Custom Laser Sheet using all the details you like, 
removing any that you don’t. We will work with you to ensure 
your satisfaction.

P
H

ARMA


CY Laser
 FORM




S



18
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

PXT-6DOD5
8-1/2” x 14”

KE
EP

O
U

T
O

F 
R

EA
C

H
 O

F 
C

H
IL

D
R

EN

US Patent # 5,642,906, 5,855,395, 6,036,231, Other Patent Pending

KE
EP

O
U

T
O

F 
R

EA
C

H
 O

F 
C

H
IL

D
R

EN

US Patent # 5,642,906, 5,855,395, 6,036,231, Other Patent Pending

KE
EP

O
U

T
O

F 
R

EA
C

H
 O

F 
C

H
IL

D
R

EN

US Patent # 5,642,906, 5,855,395, 6,036,231, Other Patent Pending

PXTDODREFILL (01/03/08) 97.774%  8.311∅ ∅

PXT-6DOD3
8-1/2” x 11”

PXT5-HVA
8-1/2” x 11”

(Also available in
8-1/2” x 14”)

Developed for the Department of Defense and the Veterans 
Administration, and currently being used by over 200 Military 
Treatment Facilities, these PharmeXcripT® Forms feature the 
patented FlickAway® Technology. This allows the pharmacist 
to peel off the vial label and warning labels at one time, easily 
“flicking away” any warning labels that are not needed. 

Any of these forms can be customized with your information 
and logo. Many of our Military clients include back printing, using 
that opportunity to remind patients how to read their prescription 
labels, or offering contact phone numbers and hours of operation. 

These DOD Approved DAPA stock forms are available ONLY 
through Pharmex®. Please call your Sales Representative to ask 
about your specific DAPA pricing.

PharmeXcripT® Forms for the Department  
of Defense and Veterans Administration

PXTDODREFILL

Product Number Description Size of Form Sheets per Box

PXT-6DOD5

Laser Sheet

8-1/2” W x 14” L

1,000PXT-6DOD3 8-1/2” W x 11” L

PXT5-HVA 8-1/2” W x 11” L

PXTDODREFILL 8-1/2” W x 11” L 600

DOD & VA PHARMEXCRIPT® LASER SHEETS 

See page 20 for DOD Compatible Font Media Hardware 
for your warning label needs.



Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)
19

PHARMACY 
WARNING LABELS

For more than six decades, Pharmex® 
Warning Labels have been the industry 
standard for communicating important 
prescription instructions and warnings. 
Pharmex® Warning Labels help ensure 
quality patient care and fewer medication 
errors. Our graphics library of warning 
labels is available in English, Spanish, and 
French, and is constantly refreshed with new 
directions and warnings for new medications.

For on demand prescription warning labels, 
Pharmex® offers SoftFonts® Warning Label 
Graphics Library which seamlessly integrates 
with existing pharmacy management 
systems, and include the icons, text, and 
bar codes you need to create prescription 
warning labels. SoftFonts® accurately 
associates the appropriate warning label to 
each drug dispensed using both Medi-Span 
(Wolter Kluwer Health) and First DataBank 
drug databases. It also gives you the ability 
to bar code patient information for additional 
HIPAA privacy protection. Available in hard 
media, soft media, and custom e-Files (PCX, 
PNG, JPEG, BMAP, and others).

�SoftFonts®

�Rx Font Media Hardware

�Dispensers & Warning Labels

�Stock & Custom Labels



20
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Generate prescription warning labels on demand with our 
comprehensive Rx graphics library that integrates seamlessly 
with most pharmacy management systems. Pharmex® works 
directly with First Databank and Medi-Span (Wolters Klower 
Health) to offer the most comprehensive and up-to-date warning 
labels available and to ensure complete accuracy and essential 
compliance. 

SoftFonts® 7.0 Rx Warning Label Graphics Library 

PHARMEX® SOFTFONTS® Warning Label Graphics Library

Designed for installation as a memory chip in laser printers, our 
Rx Warning Label Font Media Hardware allows you to print 
warning labels directly from a laser printer. 

�The original Pharmex® Warning Labels that set the standard 
for the industry
�Hardware available for HP, Lexmark, and other laser printers*
�Available in English, Spanish, and French. Other languages can 

be custom ordered. 
�Directly interfaces with pharmacy management software and 

workflow applications
�Bar codes and custom logos available
�More options and greater flexibility for the end-users

Rx Warning Label Font Media Hardware

�Includes the icons, text, and bar codes you need to create 
prescription warning labels on demand using either laser or 
thermal printers
�Seamlessly integrates with existing pharmacy management 

systems—ask your pharmacy software provider if they offer 
Pharmex® SoftFonts®

�Helps eliminate prescription errors by accurately associating the 
appropriate warning label to each drug dispensed 
�Provides accurate and clear communication to patients 

informing them about the risks and possible side effects of 
their medications 
�Ensure compliance with current standards and in conjunction 

with Medi-Span and First DataBank’s drug databases through 
regular label updates
�Supports The Joint Commission’s 2011 National Patient 

Safety Goals for improving the safety of using medications 
by accurately and completely reconciling medications used 
throughout the continuum of care 
�Extended tri-lingual support (English, Spanish and French) 
�Several graphic file formats: PCL (laser compatible); PCX 

(thermal compatible); JPEG (thermal compatible); TIF; and 
custom formats

Does your 
pharmacy software 

offer Pharmex® 
SoftFonts®?

Generate warning
labels on demand!

Print warning labels 
with your 

laser printer!
*Some Font Media Hardware for laser printers is custom-ordered and not a stock item.



21
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Caution / Warning - English

1-376 1-666

1-601 1-678

1-604 1-88G

Design your own 
custom labels 
to meet your 

pharmacy’s needs. 
See page 28  
for more info.

WARNING LABELS & DISPENSERS

500P 500P-LAN

Plastic Label & Tape Dispensers

Stock English Warning Labels
�Standard Warning Label size: 1-9/16” x 3/8”
�Select Warning Labels also available in larger sizes

Metal Warning Label Dispensers
�Enamel finish steel dispenser in 3 sizes
�Can be loaded with any warning label shown on the  

following pages
�Any combination of labels with the width totaling the 

dispenser’s inside dimensions will fit

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.

Product Number Description

500P

For rolls with 1” cores. Can hold multiple rolls of tape and label 
products up to a total of 9”. Includes flip-top cover and bottom  

suction cups for secure placement. Size: (H) 3-3/8” x (W) 
9-7/8” x (D) 4-1/2”

500P-LAN

Can hold 15 rolls of 1/2” wide tape or label products. Includes 
inserts, hanging bars, and bottom suction cups for secure 

placement. Size: (H) 3-1/2” x (W) 12-1/2” x (D) 4-1/2” Designed 
for label & tape products

Product Number Description

BK-10 10 slot dispenser inside, dimension 7”

BK-20 20 slot dispenser inside, dimension 13-1/4”

BK-30 30 slot dispenser inside, dimension 20”

Designed for label  
& tape products

Industry standard for 
Warning Labels

Can’t find the label 
you’re looking for?

P
H

ARMA


CY W
ARNING





 LABELS



22
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Information / Instruction - English

1-10G 1-672

1-28G 1-19G

1-506 1-40G

1-56G 1-591

1-95G 1-35G

1-49G 1-53G

1-701 1-369

1-320 HG-95

1-758 1-590

1-Y 1-375

12-XX
1-370

Caution / Warning - English

6-X 1-76G

1-X 1-93G

11-X 1-96G

1-55G 15-W

1-83G 1-337

1-70G 1-360

1-691 1-323

1-322 1-676

1-993 1-734

12-384 12-O

Stock english Warning labels

Stock English Warning Labels

FDA

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.



23
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Refill Information - English

1-41G 1-21G

1-65G 1-54G

HG-50 1-92G

1-414 1-306

1-27G 1-38G

1-677 1-363

1-305 1-343

1-12G 1-81G

1-77G 1-50G

1-301 1-304

1-61G 1-368

Dosing Information - English

1-346 1-796

1-348 1-434

1-356 1-310

1-342 1-MC1

1-316 1-MC3

1-345 1-389

1-347 1-436

1-354 1-344

1-681 1-350

2-X 1-795

1-349 1-330

1-407 1-447

  12-383

STOCK ENGLISH WARNING Labels

Stock English Warning Labels

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.

Design your own custom labels to meet your pharmacy’s 
needs. See page 28 for more info.

Can’t find the label you’re looking for?

P
H

ARMA


CY W
ARNING





 LABELS



24
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Storage Information - English

12-X 1-707

1-15G 1-667

1-324 1-371

1-668 1-684

1-339

Dietary Information - English

3-W 7-X

5-X 10-X

1-338 8-X

4-X 1-74G

1-690 1-704

Route of Administration - English

1-11G 1-18G

1-25G 1-689

1-26G 1-57G

1-669 1-51G

1-393 1-742

1-78G 1-75G

1-474V 1-72G

1-700 1-58G

1-52G 1-328

1-396
12-388

STOCK ENGLISH Warning Labels

Stock English Warning Labels

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.



25
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Dietary Information - Spanish

HG-47 HX-5

HX-4 HX-8

HX-10 HG-338

Refill Information - Spanish

HG-27 HG-77

Route of Administration - Spanish

HG-18 HX-7

HG-57 HW-3

HG-26 HG-11

HG-25 HG-72

Dietary Information - English

1-47G

Refill Information - English

1-87G 1-89G

1-90G 1-810

1-504 1-670

Route of Administration - English

1-675

Information / Instruction - English

12-378

Dosing Information - English

1-403 1-435

1-680

Caution / Warning - English

1-387 1-735

Storage Information - English

1-8551-855
12-Z

Special Order English Warning Labels

SPECIAL ORDER ENGLISH WARNING Labels

Stock Spanish Warning Labels

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.

P
H

ARMA


CY W
ARNING





 LABELS



26
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Storage Information - Spanish

HG-15 HG-371

Information / Instruction - Spanish

HG-10 HG-38

HX-2 HG-49

HG-40 HG-61

HG-53 HG-22

HG-78 HG-21

HG-993

Caution / Warning - Spanish

HX-1 HW-16

HX-6 HX-11

HG-70 HG-16

HG-93 HW-15

HG-14 HG-82

HG-19

Blank Labels

1-02P 1-01P

1-06P

Storage Information - Spanish

HX-12

Information / Instruction - Spanish

HG-28 HG-316

Stock Spanish Warning Labels

STOCK & Special order spanish Warning Labels

* All Pharmex® warning labels available in SoftFonts™ or on FontMedia.

Special Order Spanish Warning Labels



Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)
27

STOCK & CUSTOM 
LABELS

Choose from a wide variety of stock labels 
that are frequently used in pharmacies or 
let us help you design your own custom 
label to meet your unique requirements. We 
offer thousands of stock labels for the most 
widely used applications.

�Communicate important instructions, 
information, and alerts with brightly colored 
stock and custom labels
�Get organized by using colored labels for 

color coding and identification
�Promote your pharmacy with custom 

printed labels featuring your pharmacy’s 
name, logo, and contact information

Ordering custom labels from Pharmex®  
is easy! 

See page 28 for custom labels ordering 
information, or just give us a call and we’ll 
help you design your custom labels quickly. 
Call 888.742.7639.



28
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Custom Labels

Ordering Custom 
Labels is Easy!

1. Choose your label size from 
the table and refer to the Product 
Number. 

2. Choose an ink color:

3. Choose your label stock.

4. Provide your text, logo, or 
artwork that you want printed on 
your labels. Our experienced graphics 
team can help, too. 

5. Call us at 888-PHARMEX to 
place your order. We’ll send you an 
artwork proof for your approval.

White Matte

Red Fluorescent

Pink Fluorescent

Orange Fluorescent

Chartreuse Fluorescent

Green Fluorescent

Black 
Process Blue
Reflex Blue
Green (PMS 347)
Red (PMS 032)

Product Number Size of Label Core Size or Blister Pack Roll Quantity Minimum Order

PM-1 1-9/16” L x 3/8” W Blister Pack 500 1,000

PM-2 5/8” square Blister Pack 1,000 2,000

PM-3 1” L x 3/4” W Blister Pack 1,000 2,000

PM-4 1-1/4” L x 1” W Blister Pack 500 1,000

PM-5 7/8” L x 3/8” W Blister Pack 500 1,000

PM-6 1-5/8” L x 1-7/8” W Blister Pack 500 1,000

PM-8 2-1/2” L x 1-1/2” W 1” core 500 1,000

PM-9 1-3/4” L x 1” W Blister Pack 400 800

PM-12 1-11/16” L x 5/8” W Blister Pack 450 900

PM-13 3-1/2” L x 7/8” W Blister Pack 200 1,000

PM-14 2-5/8” L x 2” W 1” core 500 1,000

PM-16 3/4” circle Blister Pack 1,000 2,000

PM-18 2-1/2” L x 1-1/4” W 1” core 500 1,000

PM-20 3” L x 3-5/8” W 1” core 250 1,000

PM-22 2-7/16” L x 3-3/4” W 1” core 250 1,000

PM-23 2-3/4” L x 1-3/4” W 1” core 500 1,000

PM-30 3-1/2” L x 2” W oval 1” core 500 1,000

PM-31 2-7/8” circle 1” core 500 1,000

PM-34 3” L x 5” W 1” core 250 1,000

Custom Printed Labels
Get custom printed labels to professionally communicate important information or to 
promote your pharmacy brand for referrals and reorders. Choose from a wide variety of 
sizes and colors to meet your needs. We can print your logo or custom artwork, or even 
custom design a label for you! 

We’re the customization experts! If you need a size that’s not listed here, give us a call 
and we’ll quote your custom label in a jiffy. 



29
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

PM-16
3/4” diameter

PM-3
1” x 3/4”

PM-5
7/8” x 3/8”

PM-20
3” x 3-5/8”

PM-13
3-1/2” x 7/8”

PM-22
2-7/16” x 3-3/4”

PM-23
2-3/4” x 1-3/4”

PM-8
2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

PM-30
3-1/2” x 2”

PM-31
2-7/8” diameter

PM-18
2-1/2” x 1-1/4”

PM-6
1-5/8” x 1-7/8”

PM-9
1-3/4” x 1”

PM-12
1-11/16” x 5/8”

PM-1
1-9/16” x 3/8”

PM-2
5/8” x 5/8”

Standard warning label size

PM-34
3” x 5”

Custom Labels
STO

CK &
 CU

STOM


 LABELS



30
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-378

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-383

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-384

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-388

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-389

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-I

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-J

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box

12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-N

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-O

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-S

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12TS-SPS

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-W

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-XX

Size: 5/8" x 1-11/16"
500 per roll - 2 rolls per box
 
12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON: 
12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF 
12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL 
12-388 FOSAMAX 
12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE 
12-I POTASSIUM ADDED 
12-J INFUSE SLOWLY 
12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE 
12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY 
12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM 
12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE 
12-W DISCARD AFTER 
12-XX EXPIRATION DATE 
12-Z DATE OPENED 

12-Z

hEALTHcare Pharmacy & Commercial Labels

Stock Health & Institutional Labels

Fragile LabelHappy Face Label

12-378 12-383 12-384 12-388

12-389 12-I 12-J 12-N

12-W

12-O

12-XX 12-Z

12-S

12TS-SPS

Product 
Number Description

Size of 
Label Qty.

Labels 
per Box

12-378 DRUG DISCONTINUED ON:

1-11/16” L 
x 5/8”W 1 BX

500/RL 
- 2 RL/

BX

12-383 PLEASE SIGN PROOF

12-384 CAUTION ANTI-NEOPLASTIC MATERIAL

12-388 FOSAMAX

12-389 WARNING: ACCIDENTAL OVERDOSE

12-I POTASSIUM ADDED

12-J INFUSE SLOWLY

12-N CAUTION CYTOTOXIC SUBSTANCE

12-O CAUTION CHEMOTHERAPY

12-S DOSAGE AMOUNT DIFFERS FROM

12TS-SPS IMPORTANT: TO PREVENT BLOCKAGE

12-W DISCARD AFTER

12-XX EXPIRATION DATE

12-Z DATE OPENED

Product 
Number Description Size of Label Qty.

Labels per 
Roll

HFL Bright Yellow Happy 
Face Label 3/4” Diameter 1 BX 1,000

Product 
Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per 

Roll

BC-FG Fragile Label 
(bright red) 5” L x 3” W 1 BX 1,000



31
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

1-Y

1-U

1-Y

1-U

13-NRX 13-F

13-E 13-3

13-NRX 13-F

13-E 13-3

13-NRX 13-F

13-E 13-3

8-A

8-C 8-1

�Pressure-sensitive labels with permanent adhesive
�Brightly colored
�Boldly illustrated with type or graphics

Stock Healthcare, Pharmacy Labels

hEALTHcare Pharmacy & Commercial Labels

1-Y 1-U

13-F

13-313-E

8-C 8-1

8-A

Product Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per Box

8-A LABEL I.V. MEDICATION 1-1/2” L x 
2-1/2”W

1 BX 500/RL - 2 RL/BX8-C REFRIGERATE UPON ARRIVAL 2-1/2” L x 
1-1/2”W8-1 CAUTION CANCER CHEMO/DISPOSE

Product Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per Box

13-F CHEMOTHERAPY
3-1/2” L x 

7/8”W 1 BX 250/RL - 4 
RL/BX13-F CONCENTRATED KCL MUST BE DILUTED

13-3 ANTINEOPLASTIC / CAUTION

Product Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per Box

1-Y EXPIRATION DATE
1-9/16” L x 3/8”W 1 BX 500/RL - 2 RL/BX

1-U USE FIRST

STO
CK &

 CU
STOM


 LABELS



32
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

20-1

Stock Labels

Stock Health & Institutional Labels

5-344 5-345 5-346

5-347

5-350

5-378

5-348

5-375

5-A

5-349

5-376

16-344

16-350

16-345

16-375

16-346

16-384

16-348

16-403

16-349

16-D

Product 
Number Description Size of 

Label Qty. Labels 
per Box

16-344 P.R.N.

3/4” 
Diameter 1 BX

1000/
RL - 

2 RL/BX

16-345 NOON

16-346 MORNING

16-348 BEDTIME

16-349 A.M.

16-350 P.M.

16-375 TAKE WITH 
MEALS

16-384 MAY NOT REFILL

16-403 CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE RX

16-D DATE OPENED

Product Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per Box

5-344 P.R.N. LABEL BLACK REVERSE

7/8” L x 
3/8”W 1 BX 500/RL - 

2 RL/BX

5-345 NOON

5-346 MORNING

5-347 EVENING

5-348 BEDTIME

5-349 A.M.

5-350 P.M.

5-375 STAT

5-376 NOTE: MEDICATION BROKE 
IN HALF

5-378 AS NEEDED

5-A FILTER NEEDED

Product Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels per Roll

20-1 BIO-HAZARD 3-5/8” L x 
3”W 1 RL 250/RL

Mailing LabelsStock Bio-Hazard Label

Product 
Number Description Size of Label Qty. Labels 

per Roll

14MLWP Mailing Labels 
(imprint in blue or black)

2-5/8” L x 
1-15/16” W 1 BX 1,000



Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)
33

PHARMACY 
SUPPLIES

Pharmex® offers the most comprehensive 
line of supplies needed to successfully 
operate today’s pharmacy. Our one-stop-
shop approach saves you time when buying 
the everyday supplies you need to keep your 
pharmacy operations running smoothly.

Opening a New Pharmacy? 
Our State Pharmacy Opening Kits Help  
You Meet State Regulations
Enjoy the convenience and time savings by letting 
Pharmex® bundle all the pharmacy supplies needed 
to help you comply with state laws. Each of our 
Pharmacy® Opening Kits are custom tailored to meet 
your state’s specific regulations, eliminating the time 
and hassle it takes to make multiple purchases before 
Opening Day. 

Call us today to learn more! 
888-PHARMEX (742.7639)

�Balances and Scales

�Pill Counters

�Compounding Supplies

�Bags

�Vials & Containers

�Prescription Pads & Organizers

�Compliance Registers

�Printers & Supplies



34
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Remington Pharmaceutical Science
�Latest Edition
�Treatise on the theory and 

practice of pharmaceutical 
sciences
�Essential information about 

pharmaceutical and medical 
agents
�A guide to the professional 

responsibilities of the 
pharmacist

Merck Manual
�The most widely used 

medical reference in the 
world
�First published in 1899

�Written by more than 300 
medical experts in all fields 
of medicine

Physicians’ Desk Reference
�Recognized as the “last 

word” on prescription 
medicines and their effects
�Latest available information 

on more than 2500 specific   	
pharmaceutical products

�Relied on for complete 
DDA approved prescribing 
information

Stedman’s Medical Dictionary
�Over 100,000 terms
�Nearly 1,100 illustrations, 

photographs and tables
�Genus Finder cross 

references all binomial 
names by species name

�Includes the available 
Terminological Anatomica
�Reviewed by 44 experts in 

medical and health science

Drug Facts And Comparisons
�Loose-leaf edition
�Grouped by therapeutic 

category

�Contains over 22,000 RX’s 
and 6,000 OTC drugs

REFERENCE TOOLS

Product Number Description Qty.

REM Remington 
Pharmaceutical Science 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

UF1 Merck Manual 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

PDR Physicians’ Desk 
Reference 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

068340007X Stedman’s Medical 
Dictionary 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

FC1 Drug Facts and Com-
parisons 1 Each



35
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

REFERENCE TOOLS

Drug Interaction Facts
�Loose-leaf publication
�Provides information about 

drug-drug and drug-food 
interactions
�Covers more than 20,000 

brand and generic drugs

�Covers more than 70 
therapeutic classes
�Includes drug significance 

ratings

Handbook For Non-Prescription Drugs
�Guidebook to non-

prescription products 
�Answers questions and 

concerns about over-the-
counter medications

Drug Information Book
�Monographs are clear, 

concise and easy to use
�Excellent appendices and 

comparative drug charts

�Summarized guidelines, 
protocols, and drug 
interactions
�Author: Charles F. Lacy

Dorland’s Medical Dictionary
�Regular
�Includes more than 118,000 

entries defining more than 
122,000 terms

�More than 1,100 color plates 
and, updated appendices, 
tables and charts
�Thumb-indexed

Applied Therapeutics
�Soft-bound eight edition
�Information on the latest 

drug treatments

Pediatric Dosage Handbook
�Complete information 

about Pediatric Drugs, their 
dosages, and adverse effects

�Helpful charts
�Author: Carol T. Taketomo

Product Number Description Qty.

1574390155 Drug Interaction Facts 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

1582120501 Handbook for 
Non-Prescription Drugs 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

1591950473 Drug Information Book 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

MD-DIC Dorland’s Medical 
Dictionary 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

78173483 Applied Therapeutics 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

1591950589 Pediatric Dosage 
Handbook 1 Each

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



36
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

BALANCES & SCALES

Fulcrum Class III Prescription Balance
This prescription scale with NBS rating meets all state requirements.

Balance Cover
Protect your DRX3 from dust with this flexible plastic cover.

Metric Economical Stainless Steel Weight Sets

Brass and Stainless Steel Weight Set
�Includes 50 g - 10 mg 

metric and 4 dr - 1/2 gr 
apothecary in a covered box 
with stainless steel tweezers 

�Adjusts to NBS Class “C” 
Tolerance.

Automatic Pill Counter
Digital electronics by RX Count® offers total reliability and 
accuracy. Made of ABS plastic and solid state electronics. 
Electrical specs are 115 VAC input voltage, 0.8 AMP input 
current, 60 Hz frequency and 120 RPM motor speed.

�60 g capacity
�1/32 gr or 2 mg sensitivity
�0.1 gr or 6.5 mg sensitivity 	

requirement

�Magnetic dampening
�Size: 11-3/4” x 6” x 8”

�Single, multiple prepackaging 
and inventory counting 
options
�Fully integrated count-

selecting key pad
�8-element, ultra-sensitive 

counting multi-sensor
�Cleaning indicator sensor 

signal

�Counts 600 tablets per 
minute
�High/low speed selection 
�Size: 5-1/2” x 10-1/2” x  

12-1/2”
�4-6 weeks lead time

�50 g - 1 g and all dram, 
scruple and ounce weights, 
except 1/2 scruple, are one 
piece with handling knob. 1/2 
scruple is flat and round. 500 
mg and below are flat with 
one end turned up for easy 
handling. Grain weights are 
flat wire
�Statement of Accuracy
�212.07 g
�Class 7

�50 g, 20 g, 2-10 g, 5 g, 2-2 
g, 1 g, 500 mg, 2-200 mg, 
100 mg, 50 mg, 2-20 mg, 
�10 mg, 2 oz, 1 oz, 1/2 oz, 2 

dram, 1 dram, 1/2 dram, 2 
scruple, 1 scruple, 1/2 scruple,   
�5 grain, 4 grain, 3 grain, 2 

grain, 1 grain, 
�1/2 grain
�Supplied with integrally 

hinged molded polypropylene 
box

Product 
Number Description Qty.

DRX3 Balance 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

801028 Cover 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

22ES

Metric 
Economical 

Stainless Steel 
Weight Sets

1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

TC-105
Brass and 

Stainless Steel 
Weight Set

1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

APC3 Automatic Pill 
Counter 1 Each



37
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

BALANCES & SCALES

Scout Pro Square Pan by Ohaus
�Superior performance in a 

portable balance 
�This top selling, affordable, 

portable balance offers 
more choices and more 
performance than ever 
before with capacities from 
200 g to 6000 g and 
readabilities from  
0.01 g to 1 g

�Superior shock resistance 
and overload protection
�Easy, snap-in user installable 

RS232 or USB interface 
accessory
�Display hold feature retains 

displayed weight. Totalization 
software allows summation 
of multiple weighing results

Scout Pro Round Pan by Ohaus
�Portable balance with easy-

to-use two-button operation 
and high-contrast LCD 
display
�Multiple weighing units and 

four application modes

�Option of either RS232 or 
USB connectivity
�AC adapter (included) or 4 

AA batteries (not included)

Ohaus Adventurer™ Pro  
Electronic Balance
�Designed for laboratory 

operations, operates using 
only four buttons
�Intuitive msn-machine 

interface, 2-line backlit 
display, multiple weighing 
units, seven application 
modes and RS232 
connectivity 

�2100 g capacity, ‘0.1 
readability, ‘0.1 repeatability 
and +.002 linearity
�Full capacity by subtraction 

tare range and 2 second 
stabilization time
�Weighing units - g, kg, mg, 

ct, N, lb, oz, ozt, gn, dwt, ti, 
m, taels (3)
�Class 1

Ohaus Adventurer™ Electronic Balance
�As easy to use as they are 

precise, operates using only 
three buttons
�Large LCD display, stainless 

steel weighing surface, 
ergonomic leveling system, 
bi-directional RS232 
interface, weigh below 
hook, sealed front panel and 
spill ring, stability and error 
indicators, draft shield and 
in-use cover.

�150 g capacity, .001 
readability, .001 repeatability 
and +.002 linearity
�Full capacity by subtraction 

tare range and 3 second 
stabilization time
�Weighing units - g, kg, mg, 

ct, N, lb, oz, ozt, gn, dwt, 
mommes, meghals, dwt, ti, 
taels (3)
�Class 2

Product 
Number Description Qty.

SP-401 Balance 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

SP6001-O Balance 1 
Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

AV-2100 Balance 1 
Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

AV-213 Balance 1 
Each

for School of 
Pharmacies

Best Seller!

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



38
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

GLASS GRADUATES

Borosilicate Glass Graduates
Pharmex® has a wide selection of Borosilicate Glass Graduates 
that meet NIST, ASTM, or NBS standards. 

Borosilicate Glass is any silicate glass having at least 5% boric 
oxide in its composition. It has a high resistance to temperature 
change and chemical corrosion. Corning Glass uses the 
tradename PyrexTM for its borosilicate glass.

Features:
�2280º F (1252º C) melting temperature
�100% safe for autoclave
�High resistance to thermal shock

Single Scale Cylinder  
Borosilicate Glass Graduates

Double Scale Cylinder  
Borosilicate Glass Graduates

Double Scale Conical Glass Graduates
�Made of glass

Product Number Description Qty.

371-5 Cylinder Graduate 5 ml

1 Each

371-10 Cylinder Graduate 10 ml

371-825 Cylinder Graduate 25 ml

371-864 Cylinder Graduate 50 ml

371-872 Cylinder Graduate 100 ml

371-873 Cylinder Graduate 250 ml

371-874 Cylinder Graduate 500 ml

371-875 Cylinder Graduate 1,000 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

772-10 Cylinder Graduate 10 ml

1 Each

772-25 Cylinder Graduate 25 ml

772-50 Cylinder Graduate 50 ml

772-100 Cylinder Graduate 100 ml

772-250 Cylinder Graduate 250 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

CGG-5ML Conical Graduate 1 dr/5 ml

1 Each

CGG-10ML Conical Graduate 2 dr/10 ml

CGG-1OZ Conical Graduate 1 oz/25 ml

CGG-2OZ Conical Graduate 2 oz/50 ml

CGG-4OZ Conical Graduate 4 oz/100 ml

CGG-8OZ Conical Graduate 8 oz/250 ml

CGG-16OZ Conical Graduate 16 oz/500 ml



39
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

GRADUATES

Plastic Graduates
Pharmex® Polymethylpentene Graduates meet ASTM standards, have easy pour spouts, 
and all but H-06138 sizes are autoclaveable.

The key features of Polymethylpentene as a laboratory plastic are:

Single Scale Cylinder Polymethylpentene Graduates

Double Scale Conical Polymethylpentene Graduates

Cubitainers®

Cubitainer® is a low-density flexible polyethylene cube-shaped 
insert inside heavy-duty corrugated outer carton. Perfect for a 
wide range of chemicals. Includes:

�Cubitainer®

�Carton
�Spigot

Graduated Type Blender
The non-breakable flow-thru graduate is made of a highly 
durable plastic and delivers up to 150 ml of water with an easy 
to use one-handed operation and easy to read 2 ml increment 
graduations. Includes:	

�High transparency
�Rigidity and resistance  

to impact 

� Ability to withstand temperatures of up 
to 2000º C for short periods (1800º C 
continuously)

�Cylinder with removable cap
�Color coded water flow 

valves (1-top, 1-bottom)
�(5) replaceable water 

dispensing tips

�36” of tubing
�Rubber stopper
�Mounting Bracket with 

hardware
�Cubitainer adapter fitting

Product Number Description Qty.

170-10 Cylinder Graduate 10 ml

1 Each

170-25 Cylinder Graduate 25 ml

051-490 Cylinder Graduate 50 ml

051-573 Cylinder Graduate 100 ml

170-250 Cylinder Graduate 250 ml

170-500 Cylinder Graduate 500 ml

170-1000 Cylinder Graduate 1000 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

H-06138-20 Conical Graduate 4 oz/125 ml

1 Each
H-06138-40 Conical Graduate 8 oz/250 ml

H-06138-60 Conical Graduate 16 oz/500 ml

H-06138-80 Conical Graduate 32 oz/1000 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

HCL3004 1 gallon Cubitainer® 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

RCT1 Graduated Blender 1 Each

11556B Replacement Valve 
Bottom 1 Each

11556T Replacement Valve Top 1 Each

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



40
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

BEAKERS & FUNNELS

Borosilicate Glass and 
Polypropylene Beakers
�Well formed pouring spouts

Refrigerator/Freezer 
Thermometer
Plastic Thermometer with easy to read  
numbers, in both Fahrenheit and 
Centigrade. Includes:
�Bracket swivels for easy reading	
�Can be hung or mounted	
�Non-toxic red liquid
�Size: 3/4” x 4-3/8”	

Borosilicate Glass  
Erlenmeyer Flasks
Erlenmeyer flasks have an inverted conical 
base with a cylindrical neck.	

Glass Stirring Rods
�Rounded ends
�Meet all Federal requirements

Plastic Funnels
�Durable	             
�Unbreakable
�Chemical Resistant

POLY BEAKERS GLASS BEAKERS

Glass Funnels
�Ribs for venting
�Angled stems to aid in filtration

Product Number Description Qty.

B-150 Glass 150 ml

1 Each

B-250 Glass 2500 ml

B-400 Glass 400 ml

B-1000 Glass 1000 ml

PB-500 Poly 500 ml

PB-1000 Poly 1000 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

GF2 Glass 2 oz

1 Each
GF4 Glass 4 oz

GF8 Glass 8 oz

GF16 Glass 16 oz

Product Number Description Qty.

PF8 Plastic 8 oz

1 EachPF16 Plastic 16 oz

PF32 Plastic 32 oz

Product Number Description Qty.

HCL3010 Thermometer 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

FL-250 Glass 250 ml

1 EachFL-500 Glass 500 ml

FL-1000 Glass 1000 ml

Product Number Description Qty.

125-922 Glass 8”

1 Each125-930 Glass 10”

23112 Glass 12”



41
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

MORTARS & PESTLES

Filter Paper
Used for routine lab work for filtration of 
certain chemicals. 
�Medium flow rate		
�100 per pack

Ceramic Mortars and Pestles
Very similar to Wedgewood but are usually 
smaller.
�Heavy-duty, glazed ceramic
�Individually boxed

Wedgewood Mortars  
and Pestles
Ideal for size reduction and making 
emulsions.
�Heavy-duty and durable
�Rough interior surfaces
�Individually boxed

Glass Mortars and Pestles
Preferred for crushing highly potent drugs.
�Heavy molded Flint glass
�Molded base capacity
�Smooth, nonporous interiors

Product Number Description Qty.

4RFP 4” Round Paper

1 Pack6RFP 6” Round Paper

10RFP 10” Round Paper

Product Number Description Qty.

CER-4M 4 oz Ceramic Mortar 1 Each

CER-4P 4 oz Ceramic Pestle 1 Each

CER-8M 8 oz Ceramic Mortar 1 Each

CER-8P 8 oz Ceramic Pestle 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

WMP-2M 2 oz Wedgewood Mortar 1 Each

WMP-2P 2 oz Wedgewood Pestle 1 Each

WMP-4M 4 oz Wedgewood Mortar 1 Each

WMP-4P 4 oz Wedgewood Pestle 1 Each

WMP-8M 8 oz Wedgewood Mortar 1 Each

WMP-8P 8 oz Wedgewood Pestle 1 Each

WMP-16M 16 oz Wedgewood Mortar 1 Each

WMP-16P 16 oz Wedgewood Pestle 1 Each

WMP-32M 32 oz Wedgewood 
Mortar 1 Each

WMP-32P 32 oz Wedgewood Pestle 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

M75222 2 oz Glass Mortar 1 Each

P75222 2 oz Glass Pestle 1 Each

M75224 4 oz Glass Mortar 1 Each

P75224 4 oz Glass Pestle 1 Each

M75228 8 oz Glass Mortar 1 Each

P75228 8 oz Glass Pestle 1 Each

M75216 16 oz Glass Mortar 1 Each

P75216 16 oz Glass Pestle 1 Each

M75232 32 oz Glass Mortar 1 Each

P75232 32 oz Glass Pestle 1 Each

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



42
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

PILL COUNTERS & SPATULAS

Rubber Spatulas
�Use with drugs that react adversely  

to metal
�Available in 3 sizes

Metal Spatulas
�Wood Handles	
�Stainless Steel Blades
�Available in 8 sizes  

(5) Straight and (3) tapered

Cotton Pick Spatula
�Wood handle containing cotton pick
�4” Stainless Steel Blade

Blue Pill Counting Tray 
�Spatula and funnel cover included
�Available colors: clear & slate blue

Product Number Description Qty.

PT-PREM1 Blue Pill Tray

1 EachPT-PREM2 Clear Pill Tray

7148 Left Hand Blue Pill Tray

Product Number Description Qty.

RS4 4” Rubber Spatula

1 EachRS6 6” Rubber Spatula

RS8 8” Rubber Spatula

Product Number Description Qty.

MS4 4” Metal Straight

1 Each

MS5 5” Metal Straight

MS6 6” Metal Straight

MS8 8” Metal Straight

MS10 10” Metal Straight

MS3.5 3.5” Metal Tapered

MS4.5 4.5” Metal Tapered

MS5.5 5.5” Metal Tapered

Product Number Description Qty.

MSCP Cotton Pick Spatula 1 Each



43
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

COMPOUNDING & COUNTING SUPPLIES

Powder Paper
Glassine paper used to weigh powders 
and ointments on balances.	
�3 sizes
�Single pack of 500

Ointment Paper
Smooth paper surface allows ointment 
to be easily removed without tearing the 
paper.
�Size: 12” x 12”
�100 sheets per pad

Ointment Slab
Glass slab for mixing ointments.	
�Size: 12” x 12”		
�Thickness 1/4” or 3/4”

Pill Tile
Pharmacies used pill tiles as a slab for 
mixing medicines with a spatula. Today, pill 
tiles are often used as ointment slabs.
Features:	
�Perfectly level glass tile
�Underside graduated up to 30 units
�Size: 10” x 12”

Tweezers
�Stainless Steel		
�Ridged outside and inside for gripping
�Available in 3 sizes

Tablet and Capsule Counter
This durable plastic counter eliminates count 
fatigue and counts 95-97% of tablets and 
capsules.
�8 different plates (4) round and (4) oblong
�2 block plates (1 short, 1 long)
�1 holder and organizer
�Also available left handed

Product Number Description Qty.

PP34S Single 3” x 4-3/8”

PackPP40S Single 3-3/4” x 4-1/2”

PP72S Single 6” x 4-1/2”

Product Number Description Qty.

OP1E 1 pad of Ointment Paper Pack

Product Number Description Qty.

OS1 1/4” Ointment Slab
1 Each

OS2 3/4” Ointment Slab

Product Number Description Qty.

PT1012 Pill Tile 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

20-2755 6” Tweezers

1 Each20-2756 8” Tweezers

20-2757 4-1/4” Serrated 
Tweezers

Product Number Description Qty.

PCF1 Tablet and Capsule 
Counter 1 Each

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



44
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

BRUSHES

Test Tube Brush
�Clear bristles  

9” - (3/4” x 3-1/2”),  
11” - (1-3/8” x 4”)
�Radial ends on twisted wire

Bottle Brush
�Fan style bristles  

(1-3/4” x 4-1/2”)
�Wire loop handle

Beaker Brush
�Black tufted bristles (3” x 6”)
�Wooden handle

Graduate Brush
�Black double tufted bristles 

(2-1/2” x 4-1/2”)
�Wooden handle

Product Number Description Qty.

E76274 9” Test Tube Brush
1 Each

E76277 11” Test Tube Brush

Product Number Description Qty.

W799 11” Bottle Brush 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

W792 16” Beaker Brush 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

W793 9” Graduate Brush 1 Each



45
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

COUNTER & LAB COATS

Counter Coat
�80% polyester, 20%  

combed cotton
�Four front buttons and  

lined collar
�Blazer styling with  

rounded front
�Left breast pocket with 

pencil stall
�Two lower pockets 

�Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL  
and XXXL
�Women’s counter coat 

measures 28” in length  
with a 3 piece back with 
princess seam
�Men’s counter coat 

measures 30” in length  
with a plain back

Lab Coat
�80% polyester, 20%  

combed cotton	
�Left breast pocket with 

pencil stall
�2 lower pockets and  

lined collar
�Knee length poplin coat
�Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL  

and XXXL

�Women’s counter coat 
measures 38” in length with 
a 3 piece back with princess 
seam and 6 buttons
�Men’s counter coat 

measures 31-1/2” in length 
with a plain back and 5 
buttons

Zippered Front Smock
�80% polyester, 20%  

combed cotton
�Separating front zipper  

and short sleeves

�2 lower patch pockets  
and 1 breast pocket
�Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL  

and XXXL

Engraved Name  
Badges
�Sturdy plastic
�Available with safety pin or 

magnetic fasteners
�Badge colors: black, white, 

tan, red, blue, green, yellow, 
brown, gold or silver

Men and Women’s Size Conversion Chart                                              
Size	 S	 M	 L	 XL	 XXL	 XXXL
Women’s	6-8	 10-12	 14-16	 18-20	 22-24	 26-29
Men’s	 36-38	 40-42	 44-46	 48-50	 52-54	 56-58

Product 
Number Description Qty.

AL250

Women’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large)
Women’s XXL(2 extra 

large), XXXL(3 extra large) 1 
Each

ALKP10

Men’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large)
Men’s XXL(2 extra large), 

XXXL(3 extra large)

Product 
Number Description Qty.

AL270

Women’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large) 
Women’s XXL(2 extra 

large), XXXL(3 extra large) 1 
Each

ALKP14

Men’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large) 
Men’s XXL(2 extra large), 

XXXL(3 extra large)

Product 
Number Description Qty.

5820

Women’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large) 
Women’s XXL(2 extra 

large), XXXL(3 extra large) 1 
Each

9244

Men’s S(small), 
M(medium), L(large), 

XL(extra large) 
Men’s XXL(2 extra large), 

XXXL(3 extra large)

Product Number Description Qty.

1-Line Badge (3” x 1”)

EB-101 Safety Pin Fasteners

1 Each
EB-101CB-M Magnetic Fasteners

J21 Safety Pin Fasteners with Logo

J21-M Magnetic Fasteners with Logo

2-Line Badge (3” x 1”)

EB-102 Safety Pin Fasteners

1 Each
EB-102CB-M Magnetic Fasteners

J22 Safety Pin Fasteners with Logo

J22-M Magnetic Fasteners with Logo

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



46
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pharmex® Stock Prescription Bags
�3 designs (W1, W2 or W3) 

or blank (WB) white bags 
available 

�Sizes and designs may be 
mixed to obtain lowest price
�3 sizes available
�1 box minimum

Stock “Thank You” Bags
�2 sizes available	
�Blue and Gold Mortar  

and Pestle
�1000/box

Pharmex® Custom Prescription Bags 
�Imprint Colors: Red, Maroon, 

Pink, Magenta, Gold, Green, 
Blue, Purple, Orange, Yellow, 
Black, Brown, Tan, Gray and 
Teal
�4 sizes available	
�3 color imprint	

�Imprint area:  
Bag size minus 1/2”
�Required minimum of any 

one size
�Allow 4 to 6 weeks for 

delivery

Pharmex® Stock Design  
Prescription Bags - With Your Imprint
�3 sizes available	
�9 Stock Designs Imprint 

W1-Bronze Weighscale 
(Green), W2-Old Time (Red),  
W3-Antique Sign (Black), 
W4-Golden Mortar (Black), 
W5-Medicine & Pill (Black), 
W6-Showglass (Red), 

W7-Vintage Label (Red), 
W8-Stripes (Black),  
and W9-Quality (Black)
�Imprint up to 6 lines
�Required minimum of any 

one size
�Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery

W2 W3W1

W1 W2

W7W6 W8 W9

W3 W4 W5

PLASTIC & PAPER BAGS

Product Number Description Qty.

PB514 Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (3-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 10”)

1 BoxPB515 Gusset Bag 1.5M/Carton (4-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 11”)

PB517 Flat Bottom Bag 1M/Carton (5-3/4” x 3-3/4” x 10-5/8”)

Product Number Description Qty.

21S Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (3-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 10”) 9M

22S Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (4-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 11”) 9M

25S Flat Bottom Bag 2M/Carton (5-3/4” x 3-3/4” x 
10-5/8”) 6M

Product Number Description Qty.

32-TY Plastic T-Shirt Bag (9” x 5” x 18”)
1 Box

35-TY Plastic T-Shirt Bag (12” x 7” x 23”)

Product Number Description Qty.

21P Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (3-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 10”) 9M

22P Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (4-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 11”) 9M

23P Gusset Bag 3M/Carton (5” x 2” x 10”) 9M

25P Flat Bottom 2M/Carton (6” x 4” x 11”) 6M



47
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

PACKAGING

Tamperproof Tape
Safeguard your prescriptions.
�Cannot be removed without tearing
�Works on bottles, vials and boxes
�36 yards in length

Pharmex® Premium 
Prescription Tape
�Guaranteed to be water, smudge,  

peel and stain proof
�All are 72 yards in length

Vial Decapper
The hook of the decapper fits under the 
lip of the cap and removes the cap by 
simply pushing down on the handle.
�Made of sturdy metal	
�Comfortable vinyl handle

Arrow Plier Type Stapler
�Staples from any angle or position
�Features 2-1/2” stapling reach
�Available 1/4” staples (5050/bx)

Bubble Shipping Bags
�Made from 70# Kraft with air bubble lining
�Water-repellent with self-seal flap 
�3 sizes available

Product Number Description Qty.

PLM48C 4” x 8” 500/
Case

PLM510C 6” x10” 250/Case

PLM812C 8-1/2” x 12” 100/Case

Product Number Description Core Qty.

8006 Red Tape 1” 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

7712 Vial Decapper 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

601-1 1” - Pharmex® Premium

1 Each601-1.5 1-1/2” - Pharmex® 
Premium

3711-2 2” - Pharmex® 
Premium

Product Number Description Qty.

H1-P22 Arrow Plier-type Stapler
1 Each

H1-P22R Arrow Staplers

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES

Pull and Tear Tape Dispenser
�3 individual 1” mandrels allow for any 

combination of tapes up to 3” width 
heavy-duty metal construction weighted 
dispenser can be mounted

Dual Roll Tape Dispenser
�Heavy duty plastic with weighted base
�Holds one 2” or two 1” rolls on 3” core
�Spare cutter bars are available

Product Number Description Qty.

DMRD3 3” Blue Roll Tape 
Dispenser 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

C-22 Dual Roll Tape Dispenser 1 Each



48
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

CONTAINERS & BOTTLES

Plastic Dropper Bottles
�Amber bottle with black screw-on cap
�Black neoprene securely fitted nipples
�Pipette delivers single drop
�3 sizes available

Plastic Ointment Jars
�White jars with screw-on caps
�4 sizes available

Pill Envelope
Save money on vials, use for small  
prescription quantities.
�Gummed flaps
�Room for written instructions on front
�Size: 3-1/2” x 2-1/4”
�250 per pack

Product Number Description Qty.

PE-9600 Pill Envelopes 1 Pack

Product Number Description Qty.

FSAB1.5 1/2 oz Dropper Bottle
48/
CaseFSAB1 1 oz Dropper Bottle

FSAB2 2 oz Dropper Bottle

Product Number Description Qty.

WOJ-1 1 oz Ointment Jar

48/
Case

WOJ-2 2 oz Ointment Jar

WOJ-4 4 oz Ointment Jar

WOJ-8 8 oz Ointment Jar



49
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

VIALS & BOTTLES

Child-Resistant Cap Vials
Adults can open this safety cap with ease.
�Conforms to USP tight standards	
�Available in three colors: amber (default), 

blue, and green. Can be mixed and matched
�Push down and turn cap
�7 sizes available
�10% of case quantity “Non” Child-resistant 

caps included
�Cases include vials and caps

Reversible Cap Vials
Two caps in one! Use as either a safety 
cap, or flip it over to use as a screw-on 
cap. 
�Conforms to USP tight standards
�Available in three colors: amber 

(default), blue, and green. Can be 
mixed and matched
�7 sizes available
�Cases include vial and caps

Child-Resistant Prescription Bottles
Graduated with child-resistant caps. 
�Amber Oval with push down and turn cap
�Graduated in ounces and milliliters
�7 sizes available
�Cases include bottles and caps

Snap Cap Vials
This non-child proof cap can be opened easily. 
�Conforms to USP tight standards	
�7 sizes available
�Cases include vials and caps

Product Number Description Qty.

CR8-DR 8 dr Vial Set 410/Case

CR13-DR 13 dr Vial Set 320/Case

CR16-DR 16 dr Vial Set 270/Case

CR20-DR 20 dr Vial Set 360/Case

CR30-DR 30 dr Vial Set 240/Case

CR40-DR 40 dr Vial Set 180/Case

CR60-DR 60 dr Vial Set 115/Case

Product Number Description Qty.

RV-8DR 8 dr Vial Set 410/Case

RV-13DR 13 dr Vial Set 275/Case

RV-16DR 16 dr Vial Set 240/Case

RV-20DR 20 dr Vial Set 270/Case

RV-30DR 30 dr Vial Set 195/Case

RV-40DR 40 dr Vial Set 130/Case

RV-60DR 60 dr Vial Set 90/Case

Product Number Description Qty.

CR2-OZ 2 oz Plastic Bottle 200/Case

CR3-OZ 3 oz Plastic Bottle 200/Case

CR4-OZ 4 oz Plastic Bottle 200/Case

CR6-OZ 6 oz Plastic Bottle 100/Case

CR8-OZ 8 oz Plastic Bottle 100/Case

CR12-OZ 12 oz Plastic Bottle 100/Case

CR16-OZ 16 oz Plastic Bottle 50/Case

Product Number Description Qty.

SN7-DR 6 dr Vial Set 650/Case

SN9-DR 8 dr Vial Set 500/Case

SN13-DR 13 dr Vial Set 360/Case

SN15-DR 16 dr Vial Set 300/Case

SN20-DR 20 dr Vial Set 300/Case

SN30-DR 30 dr Vial Set 280/Case

SN40-DR 40 dr Vial Set 190/Case

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



50
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

PRESCRIPTION PADS & ORGANIZERS

SB-1 SB-2

SB-5 SB-TR

Stock Prescription Pads
�Available in 4 styles	
�White paper with blue ink
�100 sheets per pad
�Minimum order 10 pads  

(1000 sheets) 1-pack
�Size: 5” x 4”

Custom Tamper Resistant 
Prescription Pad
�2-ply (tamper resistant)
�Size: 4” x 5”
�100 sheets/50 scripts per pad
�Custom printed: black or blue

Custom Prescription Pads
�Made to your specifications  

(including state requirements)
�Available in 1-ply and 2-ply (tamper resistant)
�Paper: White Bond 
�Ink Colors: black or blue
�100 sheets per pad
�Minimum order 50 pads (5000 sheets)
�Size: 5” x 4” CUSTRXP

Prescription Organizer
�Space saving
�White high impact plastic
�Includes organizing labels
�Size: 17-7/8” x 8-3/8” x 4”

Flip-A-Lid Box
�Holds 2800 scripts
�Made of durable cardboard

Product 
Number Description Qty.

SB-1 Stock RX Horizontal Pad

1 
Pack

SB-2 Stock RX Horizontal Pad

SB-5 Stock RX Horizontal Pad

SB-TR Stock RX Horizontal 
Transfer Pad

Product 
Number Description Qty.

TRCRXP
2-ply Tamper Resistant 

Custom RX Pad - 
White Bond

5 
Pack

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PO-11W Prescription Organizer 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

10678 Flip-A-Lid Box 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

CUSTRXP Custom RX Pad - 
White Bond 5 M



51
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

FILE FOLDERS

Prescription File Folders
�Help keep prescriptions organized
�Double fold (5-1/2” x 13”) in white, buff, 

red, blue or green
�100/pack

Rx Pad Binder
�Stores on the shelf like a book
�Rugged outer cover and metal edges
�1 touch binding mechanism
�Holds 500 Rx slips
�Punch 2-3/4” apart
�Size: 8-1/2” x 5-1/2”

Rx Pad Binder
�Stores on the shelf like a book
�Rugged outer cover and metal edges
�1 touch binding mechanism
�Holds 500 Rx slips
�Punch 2-3/4” apart
�Size: 8-1/2” x 11”

Rx File Holders
�Stores on the shelf like a book
�Rugged and durable outer cover	
�Holds 1000 Rx slips
�Punch 2” apart
�Size: 7-1/4” x 4-3/4”

Plastic Storage Baskets
�Help organize prescription fulfillment 

process
�Size: 6-1/2” x 10” x 2-1/2”
�Colors: red, blue & white

Product  
Number Description Qty.

16406B Blue Basket

1 Each16412R Red Basket

16413W White Basket

Product 
Number Description Qty.

F3B Double fold in buff

1 Pack
F3BR Double fold in red

F3BB Double fold in blue

F3BG Double fold in green

Product 
Number Description Qty.

6651-FF Large Capacity - Ivory
1 Pack

6654-FF Large Capacity - Blue

Product 
Number Description Qty.

EF925LB Rx Pad Binder Blue 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

RX-FILE Rx File Holder - Blue

1 EachRX-FILEG Rx File Holder - Green

RX-FILER Rx File Holder - Red

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



52
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

REGISTER & LOGS

Hypodermic and Needle 
Register
�Records sales of hypodermic products
�50 pages per book
�Size: 8-1/2” x 11”

Poison Record
�Records purchaser, date, and quantity 

of poison sold	
�100 pages per book
�Size: 5-1/2” x 8-1/2”

Exempt Narcotic Register
�Required by Federal Narcotic Law
�75 pages to record narcotic sales
�25 pages to record narcotic purchases
�Size: 5-1/2” x 8-1/2”

Combo Register
�Combines Poison Record and Exempt 

Narcotic Register	
�50 pages to record Poisons
�50 pages to record Narcotics
�Size: 5-1/2” x 8-1/2”

Patient Counseling Log
�Monitors compliance with COBRA 90
�Patient signature showing counseling 

or counseling refusal
�50 pages per book
�Size: 8-1/2” x 11”

Product 
Number Description Qty.

HNR Hypodermic and Needle 
Register

1 
Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PR Poison Record 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

ENR Exempt Narcotic Register 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

CBO Combo Register 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PCL Patient Counseling Log 1 Each



53
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

STAMPS & MATS

Self-Inking X-Stampers
�Built in ink reservoir
�Custom Imprinted Stamps

Economy Custom Self-Inking 
Stampers
�Clear label cover shows imprint
�Nonskid pads hold stamp steady
�Lock tab for changing pads
�Ink colors: red or black

Personalized Door Mats
�Polyester pile with rubber backing
�Mat and imprint colors: blue, green, 

charcoal, red, walnut, gray, navy, black, 
beige or maroon
�Standard phrases: “Welcome to” and 

“We’re proud to serve you!”
�Custom logo option available (added 

charge)
�Imprint: 20 letters or spaces

Anti-Fatigue Mats
�Safe beveled edges that lie flat
�Marbleized rubber bonded to 1/2” thick 

sponge
�Colors: light or dark blue, white, brown, 

light or dark gray, green, hunter green, 
terra cotta, black, beige and burgundy
�Four (4) standard sizes available
�Custom-sold by linear foot

Product 
Number Description Qty.

AF1830 Standard 18” x 30”

1 Each
AF1848 Standard 18” x 48”

AF2436 Standard 24” x 36”

AF3660 Standard 36” x 60”

AF15X Custom 1-1/2’ x ??’

LFT
AF2X Custom 2’ x ??’

AF3X Custom 3’ x ??’

AF4X Custom 4’ x ??’

Product 
Number Description Qty.

XL-10 Size: 1-5/8” x 1/2”

1 Each
XL-12 Size: 2” x 1”

XL-14 Size: 2-7/16” x 5/8”

XL-16 Size: 2-1/2” x 1-1/2”

Product 
Number Description Qty.

KS-1 Size: 5/8” x 1-5/8”

1 Each
KS-2 Size: 3/4” x 2-3/8”

KS-3 Size: 1” x 2-1/2”

KS-4 Size: 1-1/2” x 3”

Product 
Number Description Qty.

34H 4’ x 3’ Horizontal

1 Each
34V 3’ x 4’ Vertical

46H 6’ x 4’ Horizontal

46V 4’ x 6’ Vertical

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



54
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

THERMAL PRINTERS & SUPPLIES

Thermal Printhead Cleaning 
Products
�Designed to safely and effectively 

remove all contaminants from accessible 
thermal printheads, paper guides and 
paper paths
�Regular use helps improve printer 

performance and print quality, increase 
output, and extend the machine life

Thermal Printer Cleaning Card
�4” cleaning card

Thermal Printheads Available
Pharmex® offers a variety of printheads and 
printhead assemblies for thermal printers 
commonly used in prescription printing 
including, retail applications, central fill 
operations and in mail-order operations. 

The thermal printers that we support with 
our printhead program include Datamax, 
Zebra, Sato and Intermec.

Cleaning FilmCleaning Pen

Product 
Number Description Qty.

70-2019-01 Cleaning Pen 12/BX

70-2087-13 8-1/2” Cleaning Film 3/PKG

70-2087-11 4-1/2” Cleaning Film 3/PKG

70-2087-33 8-1/2” Cleaning Film 12/PKG

70-2087-31 4-1/2” Cleaning Film 12/PKG

Product 
Number Description Qty.

CT40PGB Cleaning Card 25/BX



55
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Lexmark Laser Toner Cartridges
�Black toner cartridge
�All are Prebate which is a free way to  

return empty toner cartridges for recycling

Adjustable Stool With Back
�Swivel stool with waterfall front seat edge
�Pneumatic seat-height adjustment
�Manual back height adjustment
�Hard wheel casters

Mobile Two-Step Stool
�Heavy-duty plastic step stool glides 

easily on retractable rubber casters
�Supports loads up to 350 lbs (158.8 kg)
�Soft, slip-resistant pads on both steps 
�Wheels retract when stepped on

LASER CARTRIDGES & OFFICE ITEMS

Lexmark Compatible Laser Toner Cartridges
�Black toner cartridge

*For label 
application

Product Number Description Qty.

12A5840 10K yield Optra T 616, 614, 612, 610

1 Each

12A5845 25K yield Optra T 616, 614, 612, 610

12A5849* 25K yield Optra T 616, 614, 612, 610

12A6860 10K yield Optra T 620/622

12A6869* 25K yield Optra T 620/622

12A7462 25K yield Optra T 630, 632, 634

LEX64015HA 25K yield Optra T 640, 642, 644

LEXT650H04A 21K yield Optra T 650

LEXT52D1H00 25K M5810H

LEXT52D1X00 45K M5811N

Product Number Description Qty.

12A6735-IP 20K yield compatible T 520, 522

1 Each

12A6765-IP 30K yield compatible T 620, 622

12A5849-IP 25K yield compatible T 610, 612, 614, 616

12A7365-IP 21K yield compatible T 630, 632, 634

LT64015 25K yield Optra T 640, 644 Compatible

Product Number Description Qty.

HON5905AB18T Adjustable Stool 1 Each

Product Number Description Qty.

2523-BL Black Mobile Step Stool
Height: 13-1/2 in 34.3 cm 1 Each

Other laser toner 
cartridges available 
upon request (HP, 
Kyocera, and more)!

Others
available!

P
H

ARMA


CY SU
P

PLIES



56
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

56

PHARMACY  
RETAIL ITEMS

Your customers will appreciate the offering 
of retail items to manage their prescriptions 
and health. From pill organizers, boxes, and 
splitters to medicine spoons and medical 
ID jewelry, these products complement the 
service and care your pharmacy provides, 
while helping generate additional revenue.

�Pill Boxes
�Pill Splitters & Crushers
�Medicine Spoons & Droppers
�Medical ID Jewelry



57
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

128CC

RE
TAIL ITEM

S
PILL BOXES

DOS-ME

MD-DOS

ND-64B

Large Medi-Chest Pill Box
�28 Separate compartments
�Color: White
�Removable day planners	
�Size: 9-3/8” x 5-3/4” x 1-1/8”

Mediset Pill Box
�1 week loading capacity
�Lock to prevent access
�4 daily compartments
�Red and clear plastic
�Labeled according to time to be taken
�2 sizes available
�Braille and raised letters	
�Boxed for easy display

Monthly Pill Box
�32 compartments; 31 numbered	
�Size: 8” x 4-1/2” x 3/4”
�Removable in 4-day strips
�Color: blue tray, white pill box

Weekly Organizer Pill Box
�Removable daily pill boxes
�Size: 6-3/4” x 4-1/2” x 3/4”
�Days of the week across the top	
�Available carded or bulk
�Morning, Noon, Evening and Bedtime 

for each day

Product 
Number Description Qty.

70006L Large Medi-Chest Pill Box 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

MD-DOS Mediset small 
(6-1/4” x 4-1/8” x 1”)

1 Each
DOS-ME

Mediset large 
(8-1/4” x 5-1/4” x 

1-3/8”)

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PS-108 Monthly Pill Box 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

128CC White Weekly Organizer - 
Carded

1 Each
ND-64B White Weekly Organizer - 

Bulk



58
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pill boxes

One Week Today Pill Box

Value Pack Pill Boxes
�1 daily pill pod and 1 daily pill box
�Carded for easy display

Daily Pill Reminder

Product 
Number Description Qty.

188AC Daily Pill Reminder 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

158MD One Week Today Pill Box 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

400461 Value Pack Pill Boxes 1 Each

�Organize your daily dosages	
�Color: white
�Fits into pocket or purse
�Size: 3-7/8” x 3/4” x 3/4”
�Carded for easy display

�Removable covers for easy 
loading	
�Today’s dosage on 1 side	
�Week’s dosage on flip side	
�Color: blue
�Size: 3” x 2” x 1-1/2”
�Carded for easy display

300BC

100BC7-Day Pill Box
�Organize a week’s pills	
�2 sizes and features Braille	
�Color: white
�Carded for easy display

Product 
Number Description Qty.

100BC Small 7-Day Pill Box (4-1/4” 
x 1-1/4” x 3/4”)

1 Each
300BC Large 7-Day Pill Box (6-

1/4” x 1-1/4” x 7/8”)



59
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Pill boxes & Pill splitters

Spanish Pill Box
�Available in Spanish in 3 styles
�Flattop pill box has 28 compartments
�Medichest has 7 removable pill boxes
�Weekly pill box - 7 compartments
�Bulk packaging

Pill Crusher
�Crushes pills into powder
�Size: 3-1/4” x 1-7/8”
�Built in storage container
�Carded for easy display
�Color: clear and red

70006S

70014S

70042SP

Product 
Number Description Qty.

70014S Flattop - 8-3/8” x 5-5/8” 
x 1-1/8”

1 Each70006S Medichest - 9” x 5-1/2” x 1”

70042SP Weekly - 6-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1”

Product Number Description Qty.

PC-12 Pill Crusher 1 Each

RE
TAIL ITEM

S

Pill Pulverizer
�Pulverizer powders pills with just a twist
�Pill storage in cap	
�Size: 1-3/4” x 2-1/4”
�Color: clear and blue	
�Carded for easy display

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PC-90C Pill Pulverizer 1 Each



60
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pill splitters

Pill Splitters
�Accurately splits all pills
�Self-contained storage compartment
�Small, safe and easy to use	
�Color: blue
�Size: 3-1/4” x 1-1/8” x 1”
�Carded for easy display

Pill Splitter/Pill Box
�Safe cutting blade
�2 removable pill boxes	
�Color: white with 1 yellow and 1 clear 

pill box
�Size: 3-3/4” x 1-7/8” x 11/16”

Medicine Spoon
�Calibrated in 1/4 tsp. and 1 cc increments
�Capacity 2 tsp. or 10 cc
�Available cello wrapped or carded

Alligator Medicine Spoon
�Graduated for accurate dosage
�Color: green
�Bulk packaging

PS-10S

PS-10C

82B

Product 
Number Description Qty.

PS-10S Pill Splitter - Made in USA
1 Each

PS-10C Pill Splitter - Imported

Product 
Number Description Qty.

82B Pill Splitter/Pill Box 1 Each

Product 
Number Description Qty.

ND-81B Medicine Spoon
1 Each

70001C Medicine Spoon - Carded

Product 
Number Description Qty.

1281HS Alligator 1 Each



61
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Droppers & syringes

Oral Syringe
�Calibrated in 2 tsp. and 10 cc increments
�Filler tube included for drawing medicine 

from bottle
�Color: translucent clear
�For safety reasons, caps are not included
�Available cello wrapped or carded

Medical ID Jewelry
�Made of surgical stainless steel
�Features the “Star of Life” emblem
�Hypo-allergenic available
�Bracelet has heavy 8-1/2” chain
�Durable 24” neck chain
�Child sizes and custom engraving

Medical ID Display
�Sturdy metal rack with header card
�Contains 24 assorted ID’s
�12 bracelets and 12 necklaces
�3 each of blank, diabetic, penicillin and heart

74017V

73017V

Super Dropper
�Dispenses medicine in the back of the 

mouth
�Calibrated in 1 tsp. and 5 cc increments
�Carded for easy display

Product 
Number Description Qty.

250BC Super Dropper 1 Each

250A Bulk Pack Super Dropper 36

Product 
Number Description Qty.

70004BC Oral Syringe, 10ml/cc

1 Each70004C Oral Syringe - Carded

70005L Oral Syringe, 5ml/cc

Product Number 
- Necklace Description

Product Number 
- Bracelet

73017V Blank 74017V

73001V Diabetic 74001V

73002V Asthmatic 74002V

73003V Anticoagulant 74003V

73005V Heart 74005V

73012V Penicillin 74012V

VNAD Alzheimer VMAD

VNBS Bee Sting VMBS

VNE Epilepsy VME

VNOC On Coumadin VMOC

VNSW See Wallet VMSW

Product 
Number Description Qty.

VR-4 Medical Alert ID Display 1 Each

250BC250A

RE
TAIL ITEM

S



62
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

62

PHARMACY 
PROMOTIONAL 
PRODUCTS

It pays to advertise and you’ll reap the 
benefits of promoting your pharmacy with 
clever and useful promotional products, 
such as pill boxes, medicine spoons, pens, 
magnets, and more. Keep your customers 
coming back for refills, while also using 
word of mouth marketing to capture new 
customers.

�Pill Boxes, Splitters, & Counters

�Magnets & Key Tags

�Pens & Stationery

�Miscellaneous

�For the Kids



63
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Heart Magnet
�Flexible 55 mil magnet	
�Size: 3” x 3”
�Colors: red or white
�Imprint area: 2” x 2”
�Imprint: black, red, green, blue, 

orange or purple	

Capsule Magnet
�Full color, .02 thickness, laminated magnet
�Size: 1-3/4” x 3-5/8”
�Colors: yellow, purple, green, blue or assorted
�Imprint area: 1-1/4” x 1-1/4”
�Imprint: black, red, green, blue, teal, maroon 

or purple	

Prescription Vial Magnet
�Realistic, .02 thickness, laminated magnet
�Size: 3-11/16” x 2-3/8”
�Colors: tan and white
�Imprint area: 1-5/8” x 1-7/8”
�Imprint: black, red, green, blue, teal, maroon 

or purple

Pharmacy Magnet
�3-1/4” x 2” white magnet
�Imprint area: 1/2” x 3/4” (top); 1-1/4” x 

1-3/4” (bottom)
�Imprint: blue, orange, red, pink, green, 

burgundy, black, yellow, brown, gray or 
purple

Bandage Magnet
�Unique, .02 thickness, laminated magnet
�Size: 1” x 3-1/2”
�Colors: pink or assorted (at manufacturer’s 

discretion)
�Imprint: black
�Imprint area: 3” x 3/4”

P
ROMO





TIONA


L P

RO


D
U

CTS
MAGNETS 

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

35 Heart Magnet 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

U8008-M Capsule Magnet 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

U8012-M Prescription Vial 
Magnet 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

MPMX Pharmacy Magnet 500

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

U8007-M Bandage Magnet 250



64
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

MAGNETS & KEY TAGS

Mortar & Pestle Magnet
�Flexible 55 mil magnet
�Size: 2-1/16” x 3-1/2”
�Colors: red, white, blue, yellow or 

assorted
�Imprint area: 1-1/4” x 1-3/8”	
�Imprint: black, red, green, blue, orange 

or purple

Mortar & Pestle Magnet
�Full color, laminated magnet	
�Size: 2” x 3-1/2” x .02”
�Color: white, choose your season (right), 

or customize
�Imprint area: 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” 

Flask or Mortar and Pestle 
Key Tag
�Durable plastic with heavy-duty ring
�Size: flask - 2”; mortar and pestle - 

2-1/2” 
�Colors: translucent cherry, blueberry, 

emerald, smoke or raspberry opaque 
red, blue, black, white, yellow, orange, 
brown, tan, cream, gray, maroon, forest 
green, pink, purple or turquoise
�Imprint: (one side, one color) orange, 

red, blue, green, yellow or black

Spring

Summer

Fall

WINTER

Shaped StickyNotes®

�Available in Mortar and Pestle or Pill 
Vial shapes
�50 sheet pads		
�Color: white
�Size: 4” x 3”
�Imprint: 4-color process 

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

0042 Mortar & Pestle 
Magnet 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

U8002-MP Mortar & Pestle 
Magnet 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

SNMP4A50-41 Mortar & Pestle 
StickyNotes®

500
SNPV4A50-41 Pill Vial Stick-

yNotes®

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

FL4737-G Flask Key Tag
250

MP4620-G Mortar & Pestle 
Key Tag



65
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

custom printed PILL BOXES

Capsule Key Tag
�Capsule swivels open to hold medicine, 

vitamins or other small objects
�Durable plastic with heavy-duty ring 
�Colors: opaque red or blue, both with 

white bottom
�Imprint area: 3/4” x 5/8”
�Imprint: (one color only) orange, red, 

blue, green, yellow or black

7-Day Pill Boxes
�Organizes a full week’s pills
�Features Braille for the sight impaired 

(ND-85)
�Plastic pill box with seven extra large 

compartments to hold all your pills for 
the week

Round Pill Box
�Thin style plastic pill box
�Colors: white, yellow, blue or clear
�Imprint: black
�Size: 2-1/4” diameter x 1/2”
�Imprint area: 1-3/4” diameter

ND-85

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

CP50-G Capsule Key Tag 250

Product Number Description Size Color Imprint Color Minimum Order

ND-92 7-Day Pill Box - Medium 4-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 5/8” 
Imprint area: 2-1/4” x 1/4”

white, translucent/opaque blue, 
translucent/opaque lavender  

or translucent green
red, blue, black, green, teal, 

purple, violet or maroon 250ND-85 7-Day Pill Box - Large 6-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 7/8”  
Imprint area: 4-1/4” x 5/8”

 translucent blue, translucent 
lavender, clear or white

U-5009-XL 7-Day Pill Organizer XL 1-5/8” x 6-3/4” x 1”
Imprint area: 1/2” x 3-1/2” white, blueberry, raspberry or lemon

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

M1215 Round Pill Box 150

U-5009-XL

ND-92

P
ROMO





TIONA


L P

RO


D
U

CTS



66
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

Pill splitters & Stationery items

Ultra Pill Splitter
�Self retracting Blade Guard protects 

against possible finger cuts
�Blade Guard will retract when it closes
�Pill Grip feature prevents the pill from 

moving when being split
�Color: blue and clear
�Imprint: black, red, green, blue, teal, 

burgundy and violet
�Size: 3-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 1/2”
�Imprint area: 1-1/2” x 1/2”

Pill Splitter
�Accurately splits all tablets
�Easy to use and safe 
�Color: blue
�Imprint: black, red, blue, green, 

burgundy or teal
�Size: 3-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1”
�Imprint area: 1” x 15/16” 

Bic® Round Stic
�Black or blue ink available in medium 

ballpoint
�Barrel: black, silver, gray, white, cream, 

yellow or brown
�Trim: black, red, royal, brown, white, 

navy, 	mauve, green or burgundy
�Imprint area: 2-1/2” x 3/4”
�Sorry, assorted colors not available 

Bic® Clic Stic
�Retractable ballpoint in medium  

or fine print
�Black or blue ink available
�Barrel and trim colors: blue, orange, 

black, red, yellow, green, burgundy, pink, 
purple or teal
�Imprint: black, red, blue, yellow or green
�Imprint area: 2-1/8” x 3/4”
�Sorry, assorted colors not available

Product Number Description
Minimum 

Order

906PL Ultra Pill Splitter 100

Product Number Description
Minimum 

Order

PS12B Pill Splitter 100

Product Number Description
Minimum 

Order

GSMZ Bic® Round Stic 500

Product Number Description
Minimum 

Order

CSMZ Bic® Clic Stic 300



67
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

Stationery items

Pill Tablet Stress Reliever
�Color: white only
�Size: 3” diameter x 3/4” D
�Imprint area: 1-3/4” W x 5/8” H and is 

available on top or bottom. Please specify

Syringe Stress Reliever
�Color: white with blue or white with red
�Size: 5 1/8” W x 1 1/2” H
�Imprint area: 1 “ W x 1/2” H 

Squeezable Stress Reliever 
Capsule
�Colors: red/white or blue/white
�Imprint: red or blue
�Size: 4-1/2” x 1-7/8”
�Imprint area: 1-1/8” x 3/4”

Note: Stress relievers are made of squeezable polyurethane. Some 
distortion of the imprint can be expected and ink coverage can vary. 
Due to the nature of the material, uniformity of the imprint cannot 
be guaranteed and may break up. Because they are handmade, no 
two stress relievers are the same.

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

2183 Syringe Stress 
Reliever 250

Note: Stress relievers are made of squeezable polyurethane. Some 
distortion of the imprint can be expected and ink coverage can vary. 
Due to the nature of the material, uniformity of the imprint cannot 
be guaranteed and may break up. Because they are handmade, no 
two stress relievers are the same.

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

2165 Pill Tablet Stress 
Reliever 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

241PL Stress Reliever 
Capsule 150

P
ROMO





TIONA


L P

RO


D
U

CTS

Syringe Pen
�Blue liquid fill
�Size: 5-1/4” long
�Imprint area: 5/16” x 1-3/4”

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

SS-100 Syringe Pen - 
Imprinted 250



68
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

For the kids

Lollipops
�Available in 5 flavors (1 flavor per 1000)
�Flavors: cherry, grape, orange, lemon  

or lime
�Imprint: red, black, blue, green or brown
�Imprint area: three lines on stick

A Visit to the Pharmacy 
Coloring Book
�Fun filled 16 page educational coloring 

and activity book
�Helps teach children why we need  

the pharmacy
�Also teaches about the proper use  

for medicine
�Size: 8” x 10-1/2”
�Imprint: straight line copy in black ink

4-Pack Standard Crayons
�Colorful box with your imprint on back
�Imprint area: 2” x 1”
�Black imprint

Medicine Spoon
�Plastic spoon calibrated in 1/4 tsp.  

and 1 cc increments
�2 tsp. (10 cc) capacity
�Colors: translucent blue or clear 
�Imprint: black, red, green, burgundy  

or teal
�Imprint area: 2-3/4” x 1/4”
�Sorry, no logos 

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

LR-77 Lollipops - 
imprinted 1,000

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

0410-CBS
A Visit to the 
Pharmacy  

Coloring Book 
300

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

SK16W-MMT 4-Pack Crayons 300

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

ND-81 Medicine Spoon 250



69
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

For the kids

Med-T-Gator Medicine Spoon
�Kid-friendly design
�Graduated for accurate dosage
�Color: lime green 
�Imprint: black
�Size: 1” x 1” x 5-1/2”
�Imprint area: 1/4” x 2” 

Oral Syringe
�Measures in cc and 1/2 tsp. increments
�(10 cc) 2 tsp. capacity
�Filler tube for ease in drawing medicine
�Color: translucent clear and clear plunger
�Imprint: black, red, blue, green or 

burgundy
�Imprint area: 2-1/4” x 3/8”

Super Dropper
�Dispenses medication at back of mouth
�Plastic dropper calibrated in 1 tsp. and  

5 cc increments
�Imprint area: 2-5/16” x 1/4”
�Assorted bulb colors: blue, pink or white
�Imprint: black
�Size: 5-1/4”

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

U1001 Med-T-Gator 
Medicine Spoon 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

ND-882P Oral Syringe 250

Product 
Number Description

Minimum 
Order

883PL Super Dropper 250

P
ROMO





TIONA


L P

RO


D
U

CTS



70
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

See pages 72-73 for 
Index of Pharmacy Supplies

FORMS & LABELS INDEX (By Product Number)

1-01P......................................................... 26

1-02P......................................................... 26

1-06P......................................................... 26

1-10G......................................................... 22

1-11G......................................................... 24

1-12G......................................................... 23

1-15G......................................................... 24

1-18G......................................................... 24

1-19G......................................................... 22

1-21G......................................................... 23

1-25G......................................................... 24

1-26G......................................................... 24

1-27G......................................................... 23

1-28G......................................................... 22

1-35G......................................................... 22

1-38G......................................................... 23

1-40G......................................................... 22

1-41G......................................................... 23

1-47G......................................................... 25

1-49G......................................................... 22

1-50G......................................................... 23

1-51G......................................................... 24

1-52G......................................................... 24

1-53G......................................................... 22

1-54G......................................................... 23

1-55G......................................................... 22

1-56G......................................................... 22

1-57G......................................................... 24

1-58G......................................................... 24

1-61G......................................................... 23

1-65G......................................................... 23

1-70G......................................................... 22

1-72G......................................................... 24

1-74G......................................................... 24

1-75G......................................................... 24

1-76G......................................................... 22

1-77G......................................................... 23

1-78G......................................................... 24

1-81G......................................................... 23

1-83G......................................................... 22

1-87G......................................................... 25

1-88G......................................................... 21

1-89G......................................................... 25

1-90G......................................................... 25

1-92G......................................................... 23

1-93G......................................................... 22

1-95G......................................................... 22

1-96G......................................................... 22

1-301.......................................................... 23

1-304.......................................................... 23

1-305.......................................................... 23

1-306.......................................................... 23

1-310.......................................................... 23

1-316.......................................................... 23

1-320.......................................................... 22

1-322.......................................................... 22

1-323.......................................................... 22

1-324.......................................................... 24

1-328.......................................................... 24

1-330.......................................................... 23

1-337.......................................................... 22

1-338.......................................................... 24

1-339.......................................................... 24

1-342.......................................................... 23

1-343.......................................................... 23

1-344.......................................................... 23

1-345.......................................................... 23

1-346.......................................................... 23

1-347.......................................................... 23

1-348.......................................................... 23

1-349.......................................................... 23

1-350.......................................................... 23

1-354.......................................................... 23

1-356.......................................................... 23

1-360.......................................................... 22

1-363.......................................................... 23

1-368.......................................................... 23

1-369.......................................................... 22

1-370.......................................................... 22

1-371.......................................................... 24

1-375.......................................................... 22

1-376.......................................................... 21

1-387.......................................................... 25

1-389.......................................................... 23

1-393.......................................................... 24

1-396.......................................................... 24

1-403.......................................................... 25

1-407.......................................................... 23

1-414.......................................................... 23

1-434.......................................................... 23

1-435.......................................................... 25

1-436.......................................................... 23

1-447.......................................................... 23

1-474V....................................................... 24

1-504.......................................................... 25

1-506.......................................................... 22

1-590.......................................................... 22

1-591.......................................................... 22

1-601.......................................................... 21

1-604.......................................................... 21

1-666.......................................................... 21

1-667.......................................................... 24

1-668.......................................................... 24

1-669.......................................................... 24

1-670.......................................................... 25

1-672.......................................................... 22

1-675.......................................................... 25

1-676.......................................................... 22

1-677.......................................................... 23

1-678.......................................................... 21

1-680.......................................................... 25

1-681.......................................................... 23

1-684.......................................................... 24

1-689.......................................................... 24

1-690.......................................................... 24

1-691.......................................................... 22

1-700.......................................................... 24

1-701.......................................................... 22

1-704.......................................................... 24

1-707.......................................................... 24

1-734.......................................................... 22

1-735.......................................................... 25

1-742.......................................................... 24

1-758.......................................................... 22

1-795.......................................................... 23

1-796.......................................................... 23

1-810.......................................................... 25

1-855.......................................................... 25

1-993.......................................................... 22

1-MC1........................................................ 23

1-MC3........................................................ 23

1-U............................................................. 31

1-X............................................................. 22

1-Y.............................................................. 22

1-Y.............................................................. 31

2-X............................................................. 23

3-W............................................................ 24

4-X............................................................. 24

5-344.......................................................... 32

5-345.......................................................... 32

5-346.......................................................... 32

5-347.......................................................... 32

5-348.......................................................... 32

5-349.......................................................... 32

5-350.......................................................... 32

5-375.......................................................... 32

5-376.......................................................... 32

5-378.......................................................... 32

5-A............................................................. 32

5-X............................................................. 24

6-X............................................................. 22

7-X............................................................. 24

8-1.............................................................. 31

8-A............................................................. 31

8-C............................................................. 31

8-X............................................................. 24

10-X........................................................... 24

11-X........................................................... 22

12-378........................................................ 25

12-378........................................................ 30

  12-383...................................................... 23

12-383........................................................ 30

12-384........................................................ 22

12-384........................................................ 30

12-388........................................................ 24

12-388........................................................ 30

12-389........................................................ 30

12-I............................................................. 30

12-J............................................................ 30

12-N........................................................... 30

12-O........................................................... 22

12-O........................................................... 30

12-S........................................................... 30

12TS-SPS.................................................. 30

12-W.......................................................... 30

12-X........................................................... 24

12-XX......................................................... 22

12-XX......................................................... 30

12-Z............................................................ 25

12-Z............................................................ 30



71
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

FORMS & LABELS INDEX (By Product Number)

13-3............................................................ 31

13-F............................................................ 31

13-F............................................................ 31

14MLWP................................................... 32

15-W.......................................................... 22

16-344........................................................ 32

16-345........................................................ 32

16-346........................................................ 32

16-348........................................................ 32

16-349........................................................ 32

16-350........................................................ 32

16-375........................................................ 32

16-384........................................................ 32

16-403........................................................ 32

16-D........................................................... 32

20-1............................................................ 32

500P........................................................... 21

500P-LAN.................................................. 21

BC-FG........................................................ 30

BK-10......................................................... 21

BK-20......................................................... 21

BK-30......................................................... 21

CVA004...................................................... 11

FLKTH-DOD3............................................ 11

HFL............................................................. 30

HG-10........................................................ 26

HG-11........................................................ 25

HG-14........................................................ 26

HG-15........................................................ 26

HG-16........................................................ 26

HG-18........................................................ 25

HG-19........................................................ 26

HG-21........................................................ 26

HG-22........................................................ 26

HG-25........................................................ 25

HG-26........................................................ 25

HG-27........................................................ 25

HG-28........................................................ 26

HG-38........................................................ 26

HG-40........................................................ 26

HG-47........................................................ 25

HG-49........................................................ 26

HG-50........................................................ 23

HG-53........................................................ 26

HG-57........................................................ 25

HG-61........................................................ 26

HG-70........................................................ 26

HG-72........................................................ 25

HG-77........................................................ 25

HG-78........................................................ 26

HG-82........................................................ 26

HG-93........................................................ 26

HG-95........................................................ 22

HG-316...................................................... 26

HG-338...................................................... 25

HG-371...................................................... 26

HG-993...................................................... 26

HW-3......................................................... 25

HW-15....................................................... 26

HW-16....................................................... 26

HX-1........................................................... 26

HX-2........................................................... 26

HX-4........................................................... 25

HX-5........................................................... 25

HX-6........................................................... 26

HX-7........................................................... 25

HX-8........................................................... 25

HX-10......................................................... 25

HX-11......................................................... 26

HX-12......................................................... 26

LVA4X4IV.................................................. 11

P2KPEELER............................................... 11

PM-1.......................................................... 28

PM-2.......................................................... 28

PM-3.......................................................... 28

PM-4.......................................................... 28

PM-5.......................................................... 28

PM-6.......................................................... 28

PM-8.......................................................... 28

PM-9.......................................................... 28

PM-12........................................................ 28

PM-13........................................................ 28

PM-14........................................................ 28

PM-16........................................................ 28

PM-18........................................................ 28

PM-20........................................................ 28

PM-22........................................................ 28

PM-23........................................................ 28

PM-30........................................................ 28

PM-31........................................................ 28

PM-34........................................................ 28

PMAXDOD................................................ 11

PWF42DOD............................................... 11

PXT-5E....................................................... 13

PXT5-HVA................................................. 18

PXT-5M..................................................... 14

PXT-6DOD3............................................... 14

PXT-6DOD3............................................... 18

PXT-6DOD5............................................... 14

PXT-6DOD5............................................... 18

PXT-6G1A.................................................. 13

PXT-6G2A.................................................. 14

PXT14-5M................................................. 13

PXT14-G2A............................................... 13

PXT-14-PS................................................. 13

PXTDODREFILL........................................ 18

TBAR-DT..................................................... 8

TBAR-DT................................................... 11

TD3C-IRX-42............................................... 9

TD3C-XIRX-42............................................ 9

TD3-IRX-42................................................. 8

TD3-XIRX-42............................................... 8

TDC-IRX-42................................................. 9

TDCIRX-42.25............................................. 9

TDC-IRX-42AF.......................................... 11

TDC-IRX-5225DOD.................................. 11

TDC-RDS-42............................................... 9

TDC-SP-42.................................................. 9

TDC-SP-42DOD........................................ 11

TDC-XIRX-42.............................................. 9

TDCXIRX42.25............................................ 9

TD-IRX-42................................................... 8

TD-IRX-42.25.............................................. 8

TD-IRX-BAG............................................... 8

TD-IRX-BAG............................................. 11

TD-RDS-42.................................................. 8

TD-SP-42.................................................... 8

TD-XIRX-42................................................. 8

TD-XIRX42.25............................................. 8

TTP-48-NOVA............................................. 7

TTP-811-NOVA........................................... 7

TTP-812-NOVA........................................... 7

TTP-CONT-NOVA...................................... 7

VDTP2000P................................................. 8

VDTP2000P............................................... 11

P
H

ARME


X
® BY P

D
C H

ealthc
ar

e



72
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

See pages 70-71 for 
Index of Label Products

PHARMACY SUPPLIES index (By Product Number)

4RFP.......................................................... 41

6RFP.......................................................... 41

10RFP........................................................ 41

12A5840..................................................... 55

12A5845..................................................... 55

12A5849..................................................... 55

12A5849-IP............................................... 55

12A6735-IP............................................... 55

12A6765-IP............................................... 55

12A6860..................................................... 55

12A6869..................................................... 55

12A7365-IP............................................... 55

12A7462..................................................... 55

20-2755...................................................... 43

20-2756...................................................... 43

20-2757...................................................... 43

21P............................................................. 46

21S............................................................. 46

22ES........................................................... 36

22P............................................................. 46

22S............................................................. 46

23P............................................................. 46

25P............................................................. 46

25S............................................................. 46

32-TY......................................................... 46

34H............................................................. 53

34V............................................................. 53

35............................................................... 63

35-TY......................................................... 46

0042........................................................... 64

46H............................................................. 53

46V............................................................. 53

051-490...................................................... 39

051-573...................................................... 39

70-2019-01................................................ 54

70-2087-11................................................ 54

70-2087-13................................................ 54

70-2087-31................................................ 54

70-2087-33................................................ 54

82B............................................................. 60

100BC........................................................ 58

125-922...................................................... 40

125-930...................................................... 40

128CC........................................................ 57

158MD....................................................... 58

170-10........................................................ 39

170-25........................................................ 39

170-250...................................................... 39

170-500...................................................... 39

170-1000.................................................... 39

188AC........................................................ 58

241PL......................................................... 67

250A........................................................... 61

250BC........................................................ 61

300BC........................................................ 58

371-5.......................................................... 38

371-10........................................................ 38

371-825...................................................... 38

371-864...................................................... 38

371-872...................................................... 38

371-873...................................................... 38

371-874...................................................... 38

371-875...................................................... 38

0410-CBS.................................................. 68

601-1.......................................................... 47

601-1.5....................................................... 47

772-10........................................................ 38

772-25........................................................ 38

772-50........................................................ 38

772-100...................................................... 38

772-250...................................................... 38

883PL......................................................... 69

906PL......................................................... 66

1281HS...................................................... 60

2165........................................................... 67

2183........................................................... 67

2523-BL..................................................... 55

3711-2........................................................ 47

5820........................................................... 45

6651-FF...................................................... 51

6654-FF...................................................... 51

7148........................................................... 42

7712........................................................... 47

8006........................................................... 47

9244........................................................... 45

10678......................................................... 50

11556B....................................................... 39

11556T....................................................... 39

16406B....................................................... 51

16412R....................................................... 51

16413W..................................................... 51

23112......................................................... 40

70001C....................................................... 60

70004BC.................................................... 61

70004C....................................................... 61

70005L....................................................... 61

70006L....................................................... 57

70006S....................................................... 59

70014S....................................................... 59

70020......................................................... 59

70042SP.................................................... 59

73001V....................................................... 61

73002V....................................................... 61

73003V....................................................... 61

73005V....................................................... 61

73012V....................................................... 61

73017V....................................................... 61

74001V....................................................... 61

74002V....................................................... 61

74003V....................................................... 61

74005V....................................................... 61

74012V....................................................... 61

74017V....................................................... 61

400030....................................................... 59

400461....................................................... 58

801028....................................................... 36

068340007X............................................... 34

78173483................................................... 35

1574390155............................................... 35

1582120501............................................... 35

1591950473............................................... 35

1591950589............................................... 35

AF2X.......................................................... 53

AF3X.......................................................... 53

AF4X.......................................................... 53

AF15X........................................................ 53

AF1830....................................................... 53

AF1848....................................................... 53

AF2436....................................................... 53

AF3660....................................................... 53

AL250......................................................... 45

AL270......................................................... 45

ALKP10...................................................... 45

ALKP14...................................................... 45

APC3.......................................................... 36

AV-213....................................................... 37

AV-2100..................................................... 37

B-150......................................................... 40

B-250......................................................... 40

B-400......................................................... 40

B-1000....................................................... 40

C-22........................................................... 47

CBO........................................................... 52

CER-4M..................................................... 41

CER-4P...................................................... 41

CER-8M..................................................... 41

CER-8P...................................................... 41

CGG-1OZ................................................... 38

CGG-2OZ................................................... 38

CGG-4OZ................................................... 38

CGG-5ML.................................................. 38

CGG-8OZ................................................... 38

CGG-10ML................................................ 38

CGG-16OZ................................................. 38

CP50-G...................................................... 65

CR2-OZ...................................................... 49

CR3-OZ...................................................... 49

CR4-OZ...................................................... 49

CR6-OZ...................................................... 49

CR8-DR...................................................... 49

CR8-OZ...................................................... 49

CR12-OZ.................................................... 49

CR13-DR.................................................... 49

CR16-DR.................................................... 49

CR16-OZ.................................................... 49

CR20-DR.................................................... 49

CR30-DR.................................................... 49

CR40-DR.................................................... 49

CR60-DR.................................................... 49

CSMZ........................................................ 66

CT40PGB................................................... 54

CUSTRXP.................................................. 50

DMRD3...................................................... 47

DOS-ME.................................................... 57

DRX3.......................................................... 36

E76274....................................................... 44

E76277....................................................... 44

EB-101....................................................... 45

EB-101CB-M............................................ 45

EB-102....................................................... 45



73
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

PHARMACY SUPPLIES index (By Product Number)

EB-102CB-M............................................ 45

EF925LB.................................................... 51

ENR............................................................ 52

F3B............................................................. 51

F3BB.......................................................... 51

F3BG.......................................................... 51

F3BR.......................................................... 51

FC1............................................................. 34

FL-250........................................................ 40

FL-500........................................................ 40

FL-1000...................................................... 40

FL4737-G................................................... 64

FSAB1....................................................... 48

FSAB1.5.................................................... 48

FSAB2....................................................... 48

GF2............................................................. 40

GF4............................................................. 40

GF8............................................................. 40

GF16........................................................... 40

GSMZ........................................................ 66

H1-P22....................................................... 47

H1-P22R.................................................... 47

H-06138-20................................................ 39

H-06138-40................................................ 39

H-06138-60................................................ 39

H-06138-80................................................ 39

HCL3004.................................................... 39

HCL3010.................................................... 40

HNR........................................................... 52

HON5905AB18T....................................... 55

J21............................................................. 45

J21-M........................................................ 45

J22............................................................. 45

J22-M........................................................ 45

KS-1........................................................... 53

KS-2........................................................... 53

KS-3........................................................... 53

KS-4........................................................... 53

LEX64015HA............................................. 55

LEXT52D1H00........................................... 55

LEXT52D1X00........................................... 55

LEXT650H04A........................................... 55

LR-77......................................................... 68

LT64015...................................................... 55

M1215........................................................ 65

M75216...................................................... 41

M75222...................................................... 41

M75224...................................................... 41

M75228...................................................... 41

M75232...................................................... 41

MD-DIC..................................................... 35

MD-DOS................................................... 57

MP4620-G................................................. 64

MPMX....................................................... 63

MS3.5........................................................ 42

MS4........................................................... 42

MS4.5........................................................ 42

MS5........................................................... 42

MS5.5........................................................ 42

MS6........................................................... 42

MS8........................................................... 42

MS10......................................................... 42

MSCP........................................................ 42

ND-64B..................................................... 57

ND-81........................................................ 68

ND-81B..................................................... 60

ND-85........................................................ 65

ND-92........................................................ 65

ND-882P.................................................... 69

OP1E.......................................................... 43

OS1............................................................ 43

OS2............................................................ 43

P75216....................................................... 41

P75222....................................................... 41

P75224....................................................... 41

P75228....................................................... 41

P75232....................................................... 41

PB-500....................................................... 40

PB514........................................................ 46

PB515........................................................ 46

PB517........................................................ 46

PB-1000..................................................... 40

PC-12......................................................... 59

PC-90C...................................................... 60

PCF1.......................................................... 43

PCL............................................................ 52

PDR............................................................ 34

PE-9600..................................................... 48

PF8............................................................. 40

PF16........................................................... 40

PF32........................................................... 40

PLM48C..................................................... 47

PLM510C................................................... 47

PLM812C................................................... 47

PO-11W..................................................... 50

PP34S........................................................ 43

PP40S........................................................ 43

PP72S........................................................ 43

PR.............................................................. 52

PS-10C...................................................... 60

PS-10S...................................................... 60

PS12B........................................................ 66

PS-108....................................................... 57

PT1012....................................................... 43

PT-PREM1................................................. 42

PT-PREM2................................................. 42

RCT1.......................................................... 39

REM........................................................... 34

RS4............................................................ 42

RS6............................................................ 42

RS8............................................................ 42

RV-8DR...................................................... 49

RV-13DR.................................................... 49

RV-16DR.................................................... 49

RV-20DR.................................................... 49

RV-30DR.................................................... 49

RV-40DR.................................................... 49

RV-60DR.................................................... 49

RX-FILE..................................................... 51

RX-FILEG................................................... 51

RX-FILER................................................... 51

SB-1........................................................... 50

SB-2........................................................... 50

SB-5........................................................... 50

SB-TR........................................................ 50

SK16W-MMT........................................... 68

SN7-DR..................................................... 49

SN9-DR..................................................... 49

SN13-DR................................................... 49

SN15-DR................................................... 49

SN20-DR................................................... 49

SN30-DR................................................... 49

SN40-DR................................................... 49

SNMP4A50-41......................................... 64

SNPV4A50-41........................................... 64

SP-401....................................................... 37

SP6001-O.................................................. 37

SS-100....................................................... 67

TC-105....................................................... 36

TRCRXP..................................................... 50

U1001......................................................... 69

U-5009-XL................................................. 65

U8002-MP................................................. 64

U8007-M................................................... 63

U8008-M................................................... 63

U8012-M................................................... 63

UF1............................................................. 34

VMAD........................................................ 61

VMBS........................................................ 61

VME........................................................... 61

VMOC........................................................ 61

VMSW....................................................... 61

VNAD........................................................ 61

VNBS......................................................... 61

VNE............................................................ 61

VNOC......................................................... 61

VNSW....................................................... 61

VR-4........................................................... 61

W792......................................................... 44

W793......................................................... 44

W799......................................................... 44

WMP-2M.................................................. 41

WMP-2P................................................... 41

WMP-4M.................................................. 41

WMP-4P................................................... 41

WMP-8M.................................................. 41

WMP-8P................................................... 41

WMP-16M................................................ 41

WMP-16P................................................. 41

WMP-32M................................................ 41

WMP-32P................................................. 41

WOJ-1....................................................... 48

WOJ-2....................................................... 48

WOJ-4....................................................... 48

WOJ-8....................................................... 48

XL-10......................................................... 53

XL-12......................................................... 53

XL-14......................................................... 53

XL-16......................................................... 53

P
H

ARME


X
® BY P

D
C H

ealthc
ar

e



74
website: www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex | email: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE

Price and Payment Terms 
Payment terms are net 30 days. Credit application may be required for terms. State and local taxes, if applicable, will be included when invoiced. 

PDC Healthcare accepts American Express, Mastercard, Visa, Discover, and check. All prices are in U.S. dollars. Foreign import duties and exchange rates, if any, are 
the responsibility of the customer. 

Freight 
Freight terms are Pre-Pay & Add.
Terms of sale - FOB Destination Freight Pre-Paid and Charged Back.

Custom Products Orders
• As custom product is made to the customers’ exact specifications, custom product may not be returned.
• �Customer assumes sole responsibility for accuracy and use of artwork and indemnifies PDC Healthcare in the event of any claims for copyright infringement. By 
signing/approving any artwork, customer certifies that they are legally authorized to use such logos, trade names, or trademarks. 

• �Medical Records Products/Imaging Products: To ensure accuracy, we ask that all orders for custom imprinted products be submitted in writing, accompanied by a 
copy or actual sample of imprint. Minimum quantities may be required.

• �Please call Customer Care at 800.435.4242 for an Artwork Form or go to the “Artwork Specifications” section of the PDC Healthcare web site:                     
www.pdchealthcare.com.

• �Label & Tape Products: PDC Healthcare has the capability to produce custom labels to your specifications. Please call your local PDC Healthcare sales 
representative or Customer Care for additional information and assistance at 800.435.4242. Please allow 15 working days for new custom orders and 10 working 
days for repeats.

• �Due to manufacturing fluctuations on custom labels, we reserve the right to ship +/- 10% of the quantity ordered. Invoices will be adjusted to reflect the actual 
quantity shipped.

• �Upon cancellation of a custom order, once a purchase order has been issued, the customer will be responsible for all production charges accrued through the date 
of notification of cancellation. PDC Healthcare assumes no responsibility for custom label orders on which the customer has made an error in quantity or label 
specifications.

Returns Policy 
PDC Healthcare will allow returns under the following conditions:
• When the customer orders in error and the product is not older than 60 days from the date of invoice. 
• Return freight is the responsibility of the customer.
• A 15% restocking fee will be assessed for all products.
• Customer will receive credit for original order, excluding any freight charges.
• �When a PDC Healthcare error or product defect occurs, if reported to PDC Healthcare within 60 days from the date of invoice, full credit, including freight, will be 
issued. (Excludes pre-established contracts between PDC Healthcare and Group Purchasing Organizations)

• �All returns for credit require a written Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA) number from PDC Healthcare. No returns will be accepted without a RMA number. 
The RMA number must have supporting paperwork indicating original purchase order number, PDC Healthcare sales order number, date of original order, etc. If a 
return is submitted without an RMA number, product will be refused and sent back to the customer at customer’s expense. 

• �Call tags will be issued for  customers with the exception of large shipments or pallets. The decision to issue call tags will be based on the reason for the return for 
large shipments or pallets.  

• �Call tags will only be issued to Distributors if PDC Healthcare is at fault.  
• �International Customers will be responsible for sending product back unless it is a PDC Healthcare error.  
• �Custom printed or serialized product is not returnable. 
• �Merchandise must be returned in full boxes, original packaging and in good condition. 
• �Authorized returns must be received by PDC Healthcare within 30 working days from the date of RMA issuance.
• �If there is any loss or damage at the time of delivery, it is essential to note it on the delivery receipt. Any concealed damage should be reported to the delivering 
carrier within 15 days. Keeping the entire package is necessary until after the carrier issues a concealed damage inspection report.

Warranty 
Products sold are of merchantable quality at the time they are delivered, and are manufactured in conformance with supplier’s specifications, drawings, or other 
descriptions; and that supplier conveys good and marketable title to them, subject to supplier’s security interest.

PDC Healthcare warrants against defects in material, workmanship, design, and manufacturing. Supplier further represents and warrants that the products will 
conform to the specifications, drawing, and samples furnished by Healthcare and will be safe for their intended use.  If any products are defective and a claim is made, 
PDC Healthcare will replace the defective products. PDC Healthcare will bear all costs of returning and replacing the defective products.

To the maximum extent permitted by applicable law, PDC Healthcare disclaims all other warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to implied warranties 
of title, non-infringement, merchantability, and fitness for a particular purpose with respect to the products.

PDC Healthcare makes no other warranties other than those expressly provided for herein. In no event shall PDC Healthcare be liable for an incidental, special, 
consequential, or punitive damages related to the wristbands, labels or tape and component parts used with its products.  

*Excludes pre-established contracts between PDC Healthcare and Group Purchasing Organizations or customers.



75
Call Toll Free 888.PHARMEX (742.7639)  or  Fax: 877.PHARMEX (742.7639)

NOTES
P

H
ARME


X

® BY P
D

C H
ealthc

ar
e



Pharmex® by PDC Healthcare is the leading national brand of pharmacy labeling solutions and supplies. We specialize in designing 
custom labeling solutions to meet your specific software and branding requirements. With over 60 years of experience and expertise, 
we deliver superior service, value, and customer satisfaction before, during, and after your order. No matter what type of pharmacy 
you operate, we have your pharmacy needs covered. 

HC-393-0415  6,000

Pharmex®

by PDC Healthcare
4480 Eastport Parkway
Port Orange, FL 32127
888.PHARMEX (742.7639)
Fax: 877.742.7639
E-mail: pharmex@pdchealthcare.com
www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex

Contact Us Today!	      

888.PHARMEX 
	   ( 7 4 2 . 7 6 3 9 )

pharmex@pdchealthcare.com

www.pdchealthcare.com/pharmex

Product names, company names, marks, logos, and symbols mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of PDC.


